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 Number of  outgoing /final year Students year wise during last five years

Year of enrollment Name of students Enrollment number

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) ACHARYA POORNIMA  RAGHAVENDRA 2014016401047753

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BANGERA SAURABH  KRISHNA 2014016401044372

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHOSTEKAR TUSHAR  KISHOR 2014016401044615

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BOBADE SUSHMIT  KUMAR 2014016401045367

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DESHMA SURESH  2014016401047463

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DHUMAL PRATHAMESH  MANGESH 2014016401044991

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) EZHAVA RESHMA  GIRI 2014016401046885

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GADA HIRAL  RASHMI 2014016401047544

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GAWADE SHRADDHA  GANESH 2014016401044387

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GAWANDE MAYURI  NARAYAN 2014016401045031

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA SURAJ  BHALCHANDRA 2014016401047583

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JADHAV MADHURI  SAHEBRAO 2014016401046781

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JADHAV MEHUL  SURENDRASING 2014016401045127

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JADHAV KOMAL  SURESH 2014016401047424

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JAYALAXMI DEVANATHAN  2014016401046877

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KAMBLI SHRIKANT  SHRIPAD 2014016401046912

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KANOJIYA SUNIL  RAMKUMAR 2014016401047223

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KHAN SABA  NURU 2014016401045417

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KHANAPURKAR SHRUTI  PRASHANT 2014016401045085

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MANTA SALONI  MAHESHBHAI 2014016401044116

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MAURYA PRIYANKA  RAMNICHINT 2014016401047165

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MHATRE PRANALI  AVINASH 2014016401047494

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NARWADE MAYURI  MUKUND 2014016401044886

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NIKAM ARTI  ANIL 2014016401044751

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANDEY ANUPKUMAR  AJAYKUMAR 2014016401044406

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANICKER ARJUN  BHASKARAN 2014016401046703

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PARMAR AMIT  KHETARAM 2014016401047761

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL JAGRUTI  BALARAM 2014016401047521

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL MAYUR  BALARAM 2014016401047374

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL SHIVANI  POPAT 2014016401047536

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JOY PAULOSE  JOVITHA MARY 2014016401047397

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RACHHA AAKASH  SUBHASH 2014016401047575

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAMYADEVI MURUGAN  . 2014016401045015

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SALUNKE ANJALI  RAMESH 2014016402097733

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHENOY ROHIT  NARENDRA 2014016401046997

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE SHARVAREE  UJWAL 2014016401046982

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHIRKE SHIVANI  SUBHASH 2014016401045046

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH SNEHALATA  RAJESH 2014016401046765

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH KUMARI  CHANDANI CHHOTELAL 2014016401047745

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SONEJI KUNAL  NARESH 2014016401047505

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VIJAYLAKSHMI NAGRAJAN  . 2014016401045383

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VAIDYA PRIYAM  NIKHIL 2014016401047784

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV ANKITA  ANIL 2014016401043987



2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADHAVA CHENTHYVEL  MURUGAN MUTHUSWAMY2014016401046676

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAORANE MANALI  RAJENDRA 2014016401047664

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GANDHI SAYLEE  SANTOSH 2014016401047656

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA ANJALI  RAMCHANDRA 2014016401047737

2016-2017(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MANDLIK SHRADDHA  KUMAR 2014016401043902

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) KAMBLE SHEKHAR  B. 2013016400562896

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) CHARI NIYATHI  SRIDHARAN 2014016402049825

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) DAWARE SHUBHAM  PRABHAKAR 2014016401044356

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) GANPATIL KANCHAN  PRAMOD 2014016401047290

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) GHADGE MAHESH  SAHADEV 2014016401047513

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA SANDEEP  VIJAY 2014016401044631

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) IYER BALAJI  THANUMOORTHY 2014016401044913

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) JAISWAR POOJA  RAMAWADH 2014016401047471

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) JALVI MONISHA  BHIMSEN 2014016401044654

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) KADU ATUL  SUNIL 2014016401047552

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) KANDAR POOJA  RAMESH 2014016401047103

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) KARKERA SURAKSHA  BHASKAR 2014016401044035

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) KATTI SAMEER  SUDHINDRA 2014016401046684

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) MISHRA RAHUL  RITESH 2014016401047617

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) MONDKAR POOJA  SURYAKANT 2014016401045062

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) MORE AISHWARYA  GAJANAN 2014016401044492

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) MUDHALIYAR KIRUTHIKA  ELENGESHWARAN2014016401046807

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) NADAR PRIYADARSHINI  NATRAJAN 2014016401045321

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) NIMKAR PRIYANKA  SHYAM 2014016401046974

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) PATIL DHANRAJ  SANTOSH 2014016401045093

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) PEREIRA MISHA  WILLIAM 2014016401045456

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) POTANAPALLI JANSHI  ANANDRAO 2014016401044975

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) RAUL PRASAD  AJAY 2014016401044816

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) RAWOOL SHAILESH  SHRIKANT 2014016401044801

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SALIAN KAJAL  PURANDAR 2014016402049833

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SALIAN NEHA  ANIL 2014016401047142

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SARASWATHI VENKATRAMAN  . 2014016401046645

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY NIKSHITA  SHEKHAR 2014016401044596

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY RAUNAK  JAYARAM 2014016401047567

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) SOLANKI UDAYSINGH  MADANSINGH 2014016401047915

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) TONPE MAHENDRA  CHANDRAKANT 2014016401044213

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) VISHWAKARMA BHAVESH  PREMCHAND 2014016401047641

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) YADAV PRAMILA  AKARAM 2014016401045224

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) YADAV DIMPLE  RAMKESH 2014016401045294

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) YADAV ANJALI  RAMSAGAR 2014016401045400

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) MISHRA PRIYA  AJIT 2014016401048072

2016-2017(TY B.M.S.) TIWARI ARCHANA  SANJAY 2014016401048106

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BANANGARE SUSHRUT  MOHAN 2012016400815882

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) AGRAWAL YAMINI  AMOL 2014016401047907

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BARVE SIDDHESH  DEEPAK 2014016401043995

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUDHARI MANOJ  DIGAMBAR 2014016401047706

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHIKANE AKSHAYA  RAJESH 2014016401044317

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHOUDHARY TANMAY  PRAMOD 2014016401043925

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DESHPANDE ADITYA  RAMCHANDRA 2014016401043956

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DUBEY ANKIT  KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR 2014016401047022



2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GAJULA MANISHA  RAVINDRA 2014016401046823

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA GANESH  RAJKUMAR 2014016401045375

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) HANDE SUYOG  SANJAY 2014016401046927

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KADAM ADITYA  ANIL 2014016401044832

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAURYA VIKAS  SHIVNARAYAN 2014016401044082

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MULTANI PARVINDER  KAUR ATTAR SINGH 2014016401047312

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAYAK SANDESH  SADANAND 2014016401046653

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATHAK DIPU  SHRINATH 2014016401044573

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PILLAI VARUNSIVA  LAXMAN 2014016401044743

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PRAVIN PANNEERSELVAM  . 2014016401047134

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PRINCY JEBASHARON  JEYASINGH 2014016401044163

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAMJI VARADARAJAN  . 2014016401034482

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SASANE AAKASH  VIJAY 2014016401047633

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHAH UTSAV  DHARMENDRA 2014016401047931

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHARMA AKSHAY  RAJESH 2014016401047687

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH NILESH  SANJAY 2014016401044581

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH TANYA  RAJENDRAKUMAR 2014016401047865

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH PRASHANT  VEDPRAKASH 2014016401044414

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TIWARI ANKIT  ANIL 2014016401047053

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TODKAR SHEETAL  DAYANAND 2014016401043933

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VARPE SWAPNIL  RAVINDRA 2014016401046815

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VASTE PRACHI  PRAKASH 2014016401047923

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VISHWAKARMA JAYPRAKASH  RAJMANI 2014016401045182

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA ASHISH  MAHENDRA 2014016401047881

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR PRATHAMESH  BHIKAJI 2014016401047977

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAYEKAR VIJETA  SUBHASH 2014016401047985

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHAIKH FARHANA  ISHAQUE 2014016401047993

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VISHWAKARMA ANIL  RAMNARESH 2014016401048002

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VISHWAKARMA PRIYA  BUDDHIRAM 2014016401045472

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA ROHIT  KAILASH 2014016401047954

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR SIDDHARTH  SUKDEO 2014016401047946

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KARKERA VISHAL  LOKNATH 2014016402402651

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PARMAR JITEN  DEVJI 2014016401048122

2016-2017(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PRASAD RAHUL  SHIVKUMAR 2014016401047092

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SURYAWANSHI HARSHAL  KRISHNA 2012016400815344

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RAJIV  GHANSHAM 2012016400812535

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) BAFNA SNEHAL  NANDLAL 2013016400517453

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) BHELSEKAR POOJA  SANJAY 2013016400637072

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PARAB ANAND  RAJARAM 2013016400517886

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) YADAV SHIVKUMAR  SHYAMDHAR 2016016401524182

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) ADAM POOJA  SUDHIR 2014016401047006

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) ANMANE PRANAL  NARAYAN 2014016401044855

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) ANUSHA SWAMINATHAN  . 2014016401044004

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) AROLKAR SIDDHESH  UMESH 2014016401044607

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) BEDEKAR NACHIKET  ANIL 2014016401043941

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) BRAMHADANDE SNEHA  SHRIKRUSHNA 2014016401045151

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) CHOUDHARI KUMARI  GEETA OGADRAM 2014016401046893

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) CHAUGULE PRACHI  NILESH 2014016401047366

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) DABHANE PRADNYA  RAMCHANDRA 2014016401044097

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) DHARAMSHI KEVAL  KETAN 2014016401045216



2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GAIKWAD HARSHAL  SUBHASH 2014016401045197

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GAVANDALKAR KRUSHIKA  PARESH 2014016401044252

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GAVANDE LAXMI  SUNIL 2014016402102783

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GHAG DEEPIKA  ANIL 2014016401044275

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUJARATHI MAYURA  BAKUL 2014016401044735

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA AARTI  LALJI 2014016401044051

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA KUMARI  NITU SUNILKUMAR 2014016401044871

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SIMRAN  RAJNARAYAN 2014016401047432

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA AMAN  KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 2014016401044194

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SONU  RAMESHCHANDRA 2014016401047455

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) IYENGAR RADHAKRISHNAN  RAMANUJAM 2014016401044774

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) IYER NARAYANI  SRINIVASAN 2014016401034466

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) JADEJA AJAYSINH  ANIRUDHSINH 2014016401045232

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) JOSHI KHYATI  MANOJ 2014016401045007

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) JOSHI POOJA  PRABHAKAR 2014016401043891

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) JOSHI AISHWARYA  SHARAD 2014016401043917

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) KANNAUJIYA AKSHAYKUMAR  MISHRILAL 2014016401044453

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) KADAV PRATIK  DAMODAR 2014016401044043

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) KANAUJIYA ABHISHEK  RAMJEET 2014016401047207

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) KANOUJIYA KUMARIBHAVANA  LOLARAKHNATH2014016401034497

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) KHANNA JEMIMAH  JERRY 2014016401044824

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MANDHARE HEMANT  GANESH 2014016401046757

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MANDKE ANURAG  ASHOK 2014016401044484

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MANDLIK SHRADDHA  KUMAR 2014016401043902

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MATONDKAR VIRAJ  VIVEK 2014016401044967

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MAURYA RAKSHA  NANDLAL 2014016401044863

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MEHTA KHUSHBOO  KANHAYALAL 2014016401047262

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MHATRE SAHIL  RAJESH 2014016401044944

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MISHRA KIRTI  BRAJESHWARNATH 2014016401044074

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) NADAR ROSI  SILAN 2014016401044782

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) NAIR REJITHA  RAJAGOPALAN 2014016401044101

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) NAYAK POOJA  GANAPATHI 2014016401044797

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) NIRMALE AKSHAY  BALIRAM 2014016401044364

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PAIS ROLSON  RAYMOND 2014016401047076

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PANT SHWETA  CHANDRASHEKHAR 2014016401045313

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PARAB SAMIDDHA  PRADIP 2014016401047215

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PATANGE KEDAR  CHINTAMANI 2014016401046796

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PATEL NITIN  DHIRAJBHAI 2014016401044565

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PATIL KANCHAN  SHYAM 2014016401045023

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PHADKE PRAJAKTA  PRADEEP 2014016401047447

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) PILLAI AARTI  RAJARAMMOHAN 2014016401034474

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) RAO SUPRIYA  SURYAKANT 2014016401044727

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) RATHOD SAYLI  KALIYA 2014016401044027

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) RAWAL TUSHAL  CHAMPAK 2014016401044236

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SALGAONKAR PANKAJ  SHANKAR 2014016401044445

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SAWANT SARVESH  SANJAY 2014016401045166

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SETH MOXA  HARISH 2014016401047776

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHAH KINJAL  ASHOK 2014016401043972

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHARMA SNEHA  SINGHASAN 2014016401047416

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHELAR PRACHI  GAURISHANKAR 2014016401047014



2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHETTY SUSHANTH  SUDHAKAR 2014016401044124

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHRIYAN PRIYANKA  SUDESH 2014016401044623

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SHUKLA KUMARI  KAJAL RAJENDRA 2014016401047111

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SINGH AMITKUMAR  SURESH 2014016401044936

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SINGH PRIYA  PREMNARAYAN 2014016401044333

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SINGH PAWAN  ADITYANARAYAN 2014016401044905

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SRINIVASAVARDHAN VAIKUNTARAJAN  . 2014016401044171

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) SWAIN SANDHYARANI  UDHAVA 2014016401045286

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) TAK BHAVESH  RAJARAM 2014016401044983

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) TAMBAT ADITYA  RAMCHANDRA 2014016401046742

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) TRIPATHI PRATIBHA  RAMCHANDRA 2014016401044186

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) TRIPATHI TWINKLE  RAJNAVIS 2014016401045104

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) VIRKAR KIRTI  SADANAND 2014016401045305

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) WANI TEJAS  RAVINDRA 2014016401044921

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) YADAV KUMARI  SUMAN PREMSHANKAR 2014016401044147

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) YESARE POONAM  BABURAO 2014016401047327

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN SANJAY  NAYABLAL 2014016401047873

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MENDAN ABHINAY  RAMESH 2014016401045077

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) RAJBHAR SANGEETA  PATIRAM 2014016401047834

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) MALORE RIDDHI  BALIRAM 2014016401045464

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) YADAV SUNIL  GHANSHYAM 2014016401048025

2016-2017(TY B.Com.) TIWARI DHIRAJ  SANJAY 2014016401047084

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAKHECHA AJAY GOVINDLAL 2014016401047277

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) ALEY DARSHANA  SANTOSH 2015016400183252

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) AMIN MITHUN  JAYAKAR 2015016400182121

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) AMIN DISHANK  RAMCHANDRA 2015016400181841

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) ANJARLEKAR SIDDHI  SANJAY 2015016400181021

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BANDRE SONALI  PRABHAKAR 2015016400181036

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHOIR VIRAJ  KANTILAL 2015016400183526

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAVAN ADVAIT  SHYAM 2015016400181172

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DAVKHAR SUPRIYA  KISAN 2015016400181110

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DHANAWADE SIDDHI  GANESH 2015016400183406

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DUBEY BHAVIKA  UDAYBHAN 2015016400181647

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DURGAVLE NEHA  VIJAY 2015016400181720

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GURUD ASHWINI  SHYAM 2015016400181736

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GOUNDER PRIYADARSHINI  SOMASUNDARAM2015016400181083

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GOWDA UDAY  RAMESH 2015016400182063

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA POOJA  RAJNARAYAN 2015016400181245

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) INGAWALE DIPALI  BALASAHEB 2015016400183356

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) IYER VAISHAK  SESHADRI 2015016400181802

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KANNAUJIYA REENA  ACHCHHELAL 2015016400183236

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KASHYAP SHUBHAM  ABHIMANYU 2015016400181357

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KULAL JATIN  DEVADAS 2015016400181342

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KUNDER SUSHMITA  SUDHAKAR 2015016400183116

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) LAXMI BALAKRISHNAN  NULL 2015016400182136

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MAURYA PRITI  OMKAR 2015016400181872

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MENON ANJALI  ANILKUMAR 2015016400166795

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) META MOUMITA  SUNIL 2015016400182473

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MHATRE PRASAD  BHARAT 2015016400181261

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MIJAR ANIKET  NARAYAN 2015016400182055



2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MISHRA DIVYA  RAJESH KUMAR 2015016400183004

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MOOLYA VIDISHA  HONNAPPA 2015016400182465

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MORYE AKSHATA  NARENDRA 2015016400181783

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NAIR AAKARSHA  SURESH 2015016400182144

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NAIR RHEA  SAJEEV 2015016400166787

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANDEY UPASANA  VINODKUMAR 2015016400182353

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANDHARKAME MADHURI  NARENDRA 2015016400181504

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATHADE PRANITA  SHIVAJI 2015016400181276

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR ROHAN  SHIVAJI 2015016400181292

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR POOJA  RAJU 2015016400181597

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR HEMA  CHANDRAKANT 2015016400183194

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) POOJARY YASHITA  SHANKAR 2015016400183074

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PRAJAPATI SEEMA  KANHAIYALAL 2015016400181705

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PRAJAPATI ANJALI  DEVILAL 2015016400181075

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PUJARE NIKHIL  SUNIL 2015016400182175

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SALIAN ASHIKA  ANAND 2015016400182612

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAWANT SAMEER  CHANDRAKANT 2015016400182442

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHAIKH SAKINA  RAJYAK 2015016400181817

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHARMA DARSHANA  VINOD 2015016400181005

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE SHUBHAM  SACHIN 2015016400181713

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE DHANASHRI  DESHRAJ 2015016400181791

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE SIDDHESH  SANJAY 2015016400181961

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH POOJA  NARENDRA 2015016400182384

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH KAVITA  AVADHESH 2015016400182585

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH KAJAL  RAJESH 2015016400182217

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHRIWARDHANKAR SHUBHAM  PRADEEP 2015016400183213

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) TRIPATHI VAISHALI  PREMKUMAR 2015016400181044

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VEENA JAYAPRASAD  NULL 2015016400166806

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VISHWAKARMA SUNITA  RAMKEVAL 2015016400181535

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV CHANDRESH  SHYAMBIHARI 2015016400181206

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAWANT AKSHATA  VINAYAK 2015016400181431

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PEDNEKAR MANALI  JAYPRAKASH 2015016400183631

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BANE SARVESH  SUBODH 2015016400182287

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KOLI SURAJ  RAMU 2015016400181164

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DUBEY RAHUL  ABHAYRAJ 2015016400181440

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KUMAVAT NATWAR  RANCHODARAM 2015016400181485

2017-2018(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KHATAU VIVEK  VINAY 2015016402234630

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RANE SIDDESH CHANDRAKANT 2014016401047811

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SHARMA MAYANK HIRALAL 2014016401046943

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SINGH RIYA  DINESH 2014016401047602

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SUVARNA  MANISH SATISH 2014016401047803

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) ADHATRAO PRATIKSHA  PRABHAKAR 2015016400011863

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) ANTONY ARLEN  ANSELAM 2015016400181551

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) BALYAPELLI DEEPA  VISHWANATH 2015016400181303

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) BHANDIGARE SAYALI  RAMCHANDRA 2015016400181407

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) DESA RICKY  JOCKEY 2015016400182925

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) DURGAM STUTI  SRINIVAS 2015016400182836

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) GANDHI PRASAD  CHANDRAKANT 2015016400181601

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) GANESH KRISHNA  NULL 2015016400181543

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) GAWADE VAIDHAVI  VIJAY 2015016400181945



2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA JEETKUMAR  NANDKUMAR 2015016400182956

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) GUTKA ANKIT  PRAVINCHANDRA 2015016400183132

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JADHAV DIPESH  VIJAY 2015016400181976

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JADHAV DIPESH  VIJAY 2015016400181976

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JAGTAP PRAJAKTA  RAGHUNATH 2015016400181767

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JAIN DIMPLE  LAXMILAL 2015016400182995

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JALLA ANKITA  DHIRAJ 2015016400181856

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JEDHE PRANAY  RAMDAS 2015016400182322

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) JHA SARVESH  SANDIP 2015016400181334

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KALE PALLAVI  LAXMAN 2015016400182666

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KAMATHE SANDESH  SANJAY 2015016400182272

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KASTURI RAJESH  RAYMALLU 2015016400181052

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KAUSHIK KRISHNAN  NULL 2015016400182941

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KHANDARE SACHIN  MAHADEV 2015016400182562

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) KUMARAN ASHITA  SUKESH 2015016400181694

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) MEHTA DEVIKA  RAJNEESH 2015016400181091

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) MISHRA RASHMI  RADHEMOHAN 2015016400181895

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) NADAR VICTOR  DANIEL ARCH PAUL 2015016400183035

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) PANICKER KIRTANA  VISHWAMBHARAN 2015016400183662

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) PAWAR SHUBHAM  MEENA RAMKUMAR 2015016400182256

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) POOJARI VIKAS  KRISHNA 2015016400183205

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RAM SESHADRI NULL 2015016400182917

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RANE ADITYA  VILAS 2015016400182241

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RANE HARSHALI  ATMARAM 2015016400183461

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RAUT VISHAL  LALAN 2015016400183437

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) RIMAL HEMANT  GOKARNA 2015016400181365

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SALUNKE KARUNA  RAMAKANT 2015016400182183

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SANAP PRAVIN  TUKARAM 2015016400182964

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SATRA DOLLY  KETAN 2015016400181663

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SAWANT ANIRUDDHA  GOVIND 2015016400183372

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SHARMA MEENAL  JITENDRA 2015016400166822

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY REEMA  SHANKAR 2015016400183492

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SHINDE SAHIL  AJIT 2015016400181922

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) SINGH SHUBHAM  NARPAT 2015016400181671

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) TAK BHAVESHKUMAR  HEMARAM 2015016400181067

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) THEVAR GAYATHRI  RAMASWAMY 2015016400182264

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) TOTANI SAGAR  MUKESH 2015016400182821

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) VICHARE KAJAL  SANJAY 2015016400182593

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) VORA MAYURI  VINOD 2015016400182392

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) YADAV AKASH  SABHAJEET 2015016400181373

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) YADAV SANJITA  TIRTHRAJ 2015016400182987

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) CHAVAN PARINEETA  PRADEEP 2015016400181462

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) MORE RAHUL  RAMCHANDRA 2015016400181477

2017-2018(TY B.M.S.) NAIK MANSI  SURESH 2015016400182794

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MARKANDEYA NINAD ATUL 2013016400464364

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NEVAREKAR AMIT  MANOHAR 2014016401047962

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) ALLUR MEGHANA  VISHWANATHA 2015016400183453

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHANDRA HIMANSHI  JAGDISH 2015016400183534

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHOUDHARY KUNAL  BHAGWAN 2015016400181937

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DALAL MIHIR  MANOJ 2015016400182202



2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GAONKAR SHUBHAM  BHAGWAN 2015016400182337

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GOUNDAR KRISHNA  ELUMALAI 2015016400183387

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA SANJAY  SHIVMURAT 2015016400183565

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA MANISHA  RAMESH 2015016400183476

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) INGOLE VIPUL  VILAS 2015016400182481

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JAMBHALE RAHUL  SHANKAR 2015016400183542

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KACHAVE CHETAN  RAJU 2015016400182755

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KAKADE ARJUN  KAILAS 2015016400182697

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KHOT NILESH  BABASAHEB 2015016400182747

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KULKARNI DEEPALI  VILAS 2015016400181125

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAURYA NISHA  SHIVSHANKAR 2015016400182604

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAURYA PRAVEEN  SHIVLAL 2015016400182531

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NADAR THANMOZHE  HARIHARAN 2015016400183186

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PARAB RAKESH  SHIVRAM 2015016400182360

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PARAB GANESH  LAXMAN 2015016400182771

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL JAYENDRA  ASHOK 2015016400182682

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL SAURABH  MOHAN 2015016400181953

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) POOJARI PRITHVI  SUDHAKARA 2015016400182577

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAMANI PARTH  DINESH 2015016400182724

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAMSWAMI KRISHNAN  NULL 2015016400181102

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAVI SESHADRI  NULL 2015016400182867

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SARDE VISHAL  RAJENDRA 2015016400182507

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHAIKH SAAD  RAFIK 2015016400183267

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TAMBOLI SHOAIB  TAJUDDIN 2015016400182306

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TAWDE PRASHANT  YESHWANT 2015016400182674

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VANNIYAR RAVICHANDRAN  ELUMLAI 2015016400181775

2017-2018(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KADAM SHUBHAM  AVINASH 2015016400182376

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) AHIRE SAVITA  DINESH 2014016401045247

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) HEGDE CHAITHRA SURESH 2014016401044066

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MINA SUSHIL  SHRAVAN 2014016401045271

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MINA SUSHIL  SHRAVAN 2014016401045271

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SONAWANE VIKAS  PRAMOD 2014016401047792

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SONAWANE VIKAS  PRAMOD 2014016401047792

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) AMIN PRAJIT  JAYARAM 2015016400340413

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) ANCHAN PRASHANT  NARAYAN 2015016400181415

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) ANERAV AMAR  ARVIND 2015016400183082

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) AUTI VINITA  BHAUSAHEB 2015016400181582

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) CHAUBEY ANNUPRIYA  SHIVLAL 2015016400182891

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN JYOTI  SHRINIVAS 2015016400181396

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) CHAVAN OMKAR  ANIL 2015016400182426

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) CHOUDHARY KUMARI  ANJALI RAKESH 2015016400182071

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) CUDDAPAH SAIPRASAD  RANGANATHAN 2015016400182411

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) DANANI HIRAL  RAMESHBHAI 2015016400183596

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) DEDHIA HEMIL  PRAVIN 2015016400340692

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GAIKWAD SWAPNIL  SANTOSH 2015016400182651

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GATTE TRUPTI  SANTOSH 2015016400181632

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GAUD RISHIRATAN  RAJENDRAPRASAD 2015016400181423

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GOSAR RIDDHI  JAYANTBHAI 2015016400182191

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GUNJAL VINITA  VILAS 2015016400166837

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GUPTA MILIND  RAMBRUKSH 2015016400181222



2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GUPTA JAGDISH  KANHAIYALAL 2015016400183124

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RAJANI  ASHOK 2015016400183043

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) HARISHANKAR RAVINDRAN  NULL 2015016400340637

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) IYER NILESH  NAGESWARAN 2015016400166845

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) IYER AISHWARYA  RAMACHANDRAN 2015016400340436

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) JAGTAP RUPESH  JITENDRA 2015016400183615

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) JAIN KOMAL  MANOJ 2015016400181906

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) JAYSWAL AARTI  ASHOK 2015016400181864

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) JHA NIDHI  SHAMBHUNATH 2015016400182024

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) KADAM RUTUJA  ANIL 2015016400182225

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) KADAV BHAVIKA  SUDESH 2015016400183623

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) KHUSHBOO RATISH  SHAH 2015016400183557

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MAHAJAN GAURANG  SHRIPAD 2015016400182152

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MHATRE RUTIKA  MANOJ 2015016400183066

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MISHRA ABHISHEK  GOPESHWARNATH 2015016400181914

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MISHRA SHWETA  RAMENDRAPRAKASH 2015016400340622

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MISHRA RAJESHWARI  RAKESH 2015016400181527

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) MORE AKSHATA  ANANT 2015016400181574

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NADAR SNEHA  MARY PACKIANATHAN 2015016400183581

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NADAR ESTHER  RAJ 2015016400183573

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NADAR SUBHA  SHANMUGAVEL 2015016400340491

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NAIR VAISHNA  VASUDEVAN 2015016400181156

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NALAWADE SHRADDHA  SHANTARAM 2015016400183677

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NAYAK AAKASH  DEVDAS 2015016400183027

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) NAYAK SANKET  SADANANDA 2015016400183097

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) P ADITHYA  PRABAKARAN 2015016400166814

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PADAIYACHI PALANI  PONNAIYAN 2015016400183101

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PAL CHANCHALLATA  SANJAY 2015016400340467

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PALAI KARISHMA  NARAYAN 2015016400340541

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PANDEY PRIYA  LALBAHADUR 2015016400340475

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PARAB MITESH  JAYSINGH 2015016400340595

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PARBALKAR SHRADDHA  SANJAY 2015016400340363

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PATKAR BHAGYASHREE  SANJAY 2015016400340703

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) PAWAR TEJAS  SABAJI 2015016400340347

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) POOJARY RAKSHA  BABU 2015016400340386

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) RATHOD RAVEENA  MOTIRAM 2015016400340324

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SARAF AMRUTA  PRAMOD 2015016400340371

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SASTRY SUSHMITA  RAVISHANKAR 2015016400183012

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHAH NEERAV  ASHOK 2015016400340661

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHAH BHOOMI  NILESH 2015016400183414

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHARMA NAMRATA  GOPALLAL 2015016400182434

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHARMA SURAJ  SHIVNARAYAN 2015016400182047

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHARMA GAURAV  DEEPAK 2015016400183221

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHEIKH JAMALRAHMAN  ABDULKALAM 2015016400181311

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHETYE DHANASHREE  MOHAN 2015016400183051

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHINDE SAINATH  SUDHIR 2015016400181187

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHIVASANKARI SWAMINATHAN  NULL 2015016400340483

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHRUTI THIAGARAJAN  NULL 2015016400340332

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SINGH AKSHAY  HARENDRA 2015016400182105

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SOLANKI RACHANA  RAJU 2015016400340444



2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SOSHTE CHIRAG  SUDHIR 2015016400181655

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SWAR LAKSHMI  VINAYAK 2015016400182546

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) TILLU VAIBHAVI  NANDKUMAR 2015016400183163

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) UPADHYAYA DIKSHA  DINESH 2015016400182902

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) VADGAMA VAIBHAV  HARSHAD 2015016400182643

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA JAYESHKUMAR  SHIVKARAN 2015016400182635

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA SWAMINI  PARASNATH 2015016400340452

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) WANI SAGAR  PRALHAD 2015016400181686

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) WARADKAR VASANT  ANIL 2015016400181566

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) WARRIER LAXMI  HARISH 2015016400182852

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) YADAV REENA  RAMBARAN 2015016400183302

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) YADAV RAJKUMAR  RAMPRASAD 2015016400340355

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SHIRKAR SUMEET  RAJU 2015016400340711

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) SABNIS SIMRAN  GANPAT 2015016400340517

2017-2018(TY B.Com.) BHOR AISHWARYA  SHIVAJI 2015016400340734

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DONGARE APEKSHA  VISHNU 2015016400181130

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANCHAL DARSHAN  SHASHIKANT 2015016400180996

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHETTY SHREENIDHI  SUDHAKAR 2015016400181740

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) ACHARY HARIKARAN KRISHNAN 2016016401191716

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) AGRAHARI DASHARATH HARIRAM 2016016401191152

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) AMBADE SONIYA PRADEEP 2016016401191554

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BAGADIYA HONEY JAYESH 2016016401190005

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BAGATE MONIKA UTTAM 2016016401191202

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHANDI ANITA PURUSOTHAMA 2016016401189973

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHOGA POOJA NARAYAN 2016016401190075

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHANDORA MAYUR BHAGARAM 2016016401191763

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DEO SIDDHI NITIN 2016016401191612

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DESHMUKH VARSHA AJIT 2016016401191585

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DEVADIGA TEJASWI JAYANT 2016016401191384

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DUBEY HEMANTKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 2016016401189996

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GARUD MANISH PRAMOD 2016016401191272

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GHAG PRITESH PRAVIN 2016016401198604

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA RAHUL SHAMBHU 2016016401191024

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KRISHNAYYA VYANKATAYYA HARIJAN 2016016401191175

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) HULSAR ANIKET BALU 2016016401190083

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) IYER KRUPA NAGASUNDARAM 2016016401189853

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JADYAL SIDDHI ANIL 2016016401189970

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JAISWAL ANKITA ASHOK 2016016401189845

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JAISWAR SATISH HARILAL 2016016401191225

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VIBHA UMASHANKAR KANNAUJIYA 2016016401189957

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KAVILVALAPPIL VARSHA VENU 2016016401191523

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KIZHAKEMADAM SARASWATHY ANANTHARAMAN2016016401189822

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KORPE PRANALI HARIDAS 2016016401189764

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KOTARA SHIVAM MAANSINGH 2016016401189787

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KUNDAR PRIYANKA KAILASH 2016016401191121

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MALHARI JYOTI DEVENDRA 2016016401190984

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MANDLIK VIGNESH KUMAR 2016016401189934

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MAYEKAR SIDDHESH VIJAY 2016016401189814

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MHASKE YOGESHWAR VISHNU 2016016401189981

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MOOLYA DEEPIKA KRISHNA 2016016401190992



2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DHURAJ MUTHUSWAMY 2016016401189756

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NADAR CYNTHIA ANTHONYRAJ 2016016401190036

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NAIK DEEPIKA RAVINDRA 2016016401189741

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NAIK YASH MARUTI 2016016401191136

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NATARAJAN HARINI 2016016401189861

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NIKAM PRAJKTA ANIL 2016016401191682

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PADWAL RUCHITA SANDEEP 2016016401191577

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANDEY RACHANA OMPRAKASH 2016016401191306

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANJANI KARAN VIJAY 2016016401189733

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PARAB EKTA RAGHO 2016016401191233

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR KUMARIBHAGYASHREE BHARAT 2016016401191627

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR NEHA CHANDRAKANT 2016016401190067

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) POOJARY KAVITHA NARAYAN 2016016401189702

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) POOJARY TAJNYA VASU 2016016401191442

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAI RUCHITA ASHOK 2016016401191353

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH JYOTI RAMKARAN 2016016401190021

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH RAGINI JAIPRAKASH 2016016401191531

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH SNEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR 2016016401191465

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SWAIN RESHMA UDDHAV 2016016401189691

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VERMA PRITI SUNIL 2016016401198612

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VISHWAKARMA PRADEEP RAJBALI 2016016401189942

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV ANITA RAMKRISHNA 2016016401191666

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV NISHA OMPRAKASH 2016016401191105

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KAMMALAR MURUGAN ESHWARAMOORTHI2016016401191264

2018-2019(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PARMAR RAVINA MOHANLAL 2016016401323764

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SINGH SUSHMA  RAJENDRA 2015016400182554

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) AMBIKA PALANISADAYAN 2016016401191361

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) BHANGRE ANIKET JATIN 2016016401191507

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) CHANDAN RASHMITHA RAGHU 2016016401189795

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) CHAUDHARY PUJA KUMARI DHARAMNATH 2016016401191217

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) CHAUHAN PRATIKSHA DEEPAK 2016016401191747

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) DESALE ASHWINI ASHOK 2016016401191287

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) DESHMUKH AMEY DEVIDAS 2016016401191392

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA JYOTI RAJENDRAPRASAD 2016016401191805

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) HARIHARAN SWATHI 2016016401191593

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) IYER ANJALI SOUNDARAJAN 2016016401191562

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) IYER SHRIVIDHYALAKSHMI SHEKHAR 2016016401198585

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) IYER VIJAYSHANKAR NEELAMAHESHWARAN 2016016401321227

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) JOSHI BHAGYESH MANOJKUMAR 2016016401198627

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) KANOJIA DHIRAJKUMAR BHAVANIDIN 2016016401323756

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) KHANOLKAR SAYALI VIJAY 2016016401189837

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) KOTIAN GREESHMA BABU 2016016401191167

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) KOTIAN PRIYA CHANDRAHAS 2016016401191345

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MADHAV YASH RAJESH 2016016401191457

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MALDE POOJA LALITBHAI 2016016401191016

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MHATRE SNEHA MADHUKAR 2016016401191314

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MOOLYA SUPRIYA YADAVA 2016016401191337

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MORE RUDRA ANANT 2016016401191434

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) MORE YASH GAJANAN 2016016401198593

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) NANDEDKAR MANASI UPENDRA 2016016401191032



2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) NARKAR SEEMA BHALCHANDRA 2016016401191701

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PANDIT AARTI DINESH 2016016401191063

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PARAB YOGITA GANESH 2016016401191322

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PARIKH ISHA SURYAKANT 2016016401191071

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PETHANI ABHAY VIPUL 2016016401191256

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) POOJARI RAKSHITA BHASKAR 2016016401191426

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) POOJARY SWATHI RAMESH 2016016401189772

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PRAVINKUMAR GANESAN 2016016401191086

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) RAI NIKHITHA RAJESH 2016016401189806

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) RODRIGUES ALISHA LAWRENCE 2016016401191001

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SALUNKHE MAYURI RAMDAS 2016016401191813

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SASWADE SHANTANU PRAMOD 2016016401191515

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHAIKH SALMAN BABU 2016016401190976

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHARMA MADHU RAMAKANT 2016016401189725

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHET AJAY JAYAWANT 2016016401191403

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY NISHMITHA JAGADEESHA 2016016401191697

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY RUPESH RAVINDRA 2016016401191094

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY SNEHA CHANDRASHEKAR 2016016401191191

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SHINDE POORNIMA RAJU 2016016401191241

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SINGH AAYUSH SANJEEV 2016016401323795

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SINGH RAGHVENDRA RAJESH 2016016401191144

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SINGH SURAJ BIJENDRA 2016016401191183

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SONI SUNENA NARENDRA 2016016401189884

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) SRINIVASAN SHREYA 2016016401198562

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) VANNIYAR E CHITRA 2016016401191635

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) YADAV VIVEK VIDYAPRASAD 2016016401191055

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) YEOLE MIHIKA RAJENDRA 2016016401198577

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) PATEL KEVAL HARESH 2016016401323787

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) NADAR NAVIN VELPANDI 2016016401323806

2018-2019(TY B.M.S.) DEVENDRAN VENKATESHWARI MURUGAN 2016016401191755

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAJBHAR MANGESH RAMSUBHASH 2015016400183283

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BHANDARI CHAITANYA PRAKASH 2016016401781021

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUDHARI RAVINA PARESH 2016016401780787

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUHAN DHIRAJ RAMAKANT 2016016401781117

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUHAN PRATIK SHYAMSUNDAR 2016016401781125

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAVAN CHINMAY KISHOR 2016016401781206

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DESAI PRASAD PRADEEP 2016016401797863

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DESHPANDE AISHWARYA MILIND 2016016401780741

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DIXIT ANIKET SURYAPRAKASH 2016016401781036

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA AMIT VIKRAM 2016016401780911

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA HARSHAD TRIVENI 2016016401781187

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA POOJA UDAY 2016016401780691

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JADHAV RAHUL SAGARMAL 2016016401781083

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JAISWAR SANDEEP RAJKUMAR 2016016401781005

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JHA SHIWANI RAMESHKUMAR 2016016401780756

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KADECHA HEMANSHU KIRTI 2016016401781133

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KAMBLE UTKARSH SANJAY 2016016401797871

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KARKERA MONISHA DAMODAR 2016016401781044

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KONAR JAIPARAMESHWARI BALASUBRAMANI2016016401797855

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KULKARNI VAIDEHI RAGHAVENDRA 2016016401797832



2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KUMBHAR DHIRAJ VILAS 2016016401780942

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MANKAR ABHISHEK SAMPAT 2016016401780853

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MEHENDALE NIDHI UDAY 2016016401780772

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MORE ONKAR PRAMOD 2016016401780725

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MORYE PRAPTI SHANKAR 2016016401781222

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAIK DARSHAN RAMKRISHNA 2016016401780806

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAIR SRUTHI SREEKUMAR 2016016401797847

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BHAVESH PRAKASH NARANG 2016016401780814

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NASKAR NIKITA BABLU 2016016401780702

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) LAD MIHIR RAJESH 2016016401781276

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAYAK DEEPA DAMODAR 2016016401781261

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATANKAR AMARJA PRADEEP 2016016401797824

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR PARAG PRASENJIT 2016016401781141

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR POONAM PRAKASH 2016016401780845

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) POOJARY PALLAVI SURESH 2016016401780903

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PUDURKARA ANVIN IGNATIOUS 2016016401780892

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) R BALAKRISHNAN 2016016401781067

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RODE SAPNA PARSHURAM 2016016401781156

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SALIAN SHAURYA DAS 2016016401780795

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHELAR DASHMI ANANT 2016016401780926

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHETTIGAR MADHUPRIYA SUBHASH 2016016401780683

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHINDE SHREEJIT RAJAN 2016016401797886

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHINDE VIGHNESH VIJAY 2016016401780717

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH PRATIBHA DHARMENDRA 2016016401780822

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH SAMAR LAUHAR 2016016401781214

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH SANGRAM LAUHAR 2016016401781237

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SONI KIRAN SHANKARLAL 2016016401781091

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) THARWAL SHREYAS SANTOSH 2016016401780965

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) UPADHYAY NITESH MANOJ 2016016401780934

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) WADER SHWETA SHANKAR 2016016401781075

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) WAGHELA DIMPLE RAMESH 2016016401780733

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV AJAY BANARASI 2016016401781195

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV NEERAJ JEELAJEET 2016016401781102

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV SATYAM SURENDRA 2016016401780973

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RANE ANIKET ANIL 2016016401781172

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RATHOD VIRAJ MAGAN 2016016401780876

2018-2019(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHETTY SUDHIR SANTOSH 2016016401780837

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BORKAR ANIKET  RAVINDRA 2014016401045201

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JAGTAP SUSHMA  GORAKH 2015016400340525

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MUDLIYAR MANIKANDAN  SHANKAR 2015016400182457

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) NADAR ANAND  SUNDARAM 2015016400182030

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) RAHUL RAMANATHAN  RAMANATHAN 2015016400340390

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH AAKASH  KALIPRASAD 2015016400340502

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) ABINAYA ARUMUGAM 2016016401323675

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BANGERA RAKSHA VITTAL 2016016401322946

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BANJAN DIKSHITA SUNDER 2016016401322907

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BANNETTI SHRUTI RAJSHEKHAR 2016016401322915

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BHANUSHALI SATISH PARSOTAM 2016016401322583

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BHATT DIVESHDATT GOPALDATT 2016016401322687

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DAKUA SANTOSHI SURENDRA 2016016401322931



2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DEVANAND JAGANATH 2016016401323652

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DICHOLKAR MOHNISH RAJESH 2016016401322513

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DSOUZA ROYSTON IVAN 2016016401322536

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DUBEY ASHISH RAKESH KUMAR 2016016401322602

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) ROHIT SURESH DUBEY 2016016401322896

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GAONKAR VIPULA VIJAY 2016016401322447

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) ASHWINI VINODKUMAR 2016016401323586

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GOSWAMI SAPNA VINODGAR 2016016401322873

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GOUNDAR DHANLAXMI ELUMALAI 2016016401322695

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GOUNDER POOJA HARIGOVIND 2016016401322962

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUNDAGE ROHIT MARUTI 2016016401323095

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUNJAL DEEPALI VIJAY 2016016401322656

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA PRITI SHIVSHANKAR 2016016401322985

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SONALI AKHILESH 2016016401322737

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) IYER MAHALAKSHMI SAKTHIVAKEESWARAN 2016016401322954

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) IYER RAGINI RAVICHANDRAN 2016016401322544

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) IYER SHIVANI ETTISWARAN 2016016401323725

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) VIGNESHWAR RAMESH IYER 2016016401322505

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL PRIYANKA SHIVPRAKASH 2016016401322977

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KADAM JAIDEEP DILIP 2016016401322575

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KANAUJIYA AARTI RAMPALAT 2016016401322826

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KANNAUJIYA SAPNA UMASHANKAR 2016016401321266

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KUMARI RACHANA RAJKUMAR 2016016401191047

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KANOUJIYA JYOTI DHIRAJ 2016016401322834

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KILLEN JUDE BANAT ERICK 2016016401323702

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) LAMTURE AKASH UMAKANT 2016016401323683

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MAHAJAN SACHIN RAJU 2016016401323153

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MANE AKASH POPAT 2016016401323242

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MARATHE MAYURESH DEEPAK 2016016401322664

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MARU HARSHIT MUKESH 2016016401323393

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MHATRE RUPESH BABAJI 2016016401323145

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MHATRE SAYLI LILADHAR 2016016401323362

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MISHRA JAGRUTI BRIJESHWARNATH 2016016401323412

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MUDALIAR AYSHWARIYA BALASUBRAMANIAN2016016401322761

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MUPNAR MARISHANKAR RAMESH 2016016401322722

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) NARKHEDE JAYSHREE PANKAJ 2016016401323354

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PATHAK AMIT RAJDEV 2016016401323404

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PATIL NEHA VISHWANATH 2016016401323265

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) NITISHA SHANIDAS PATIL 2016016401323203

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PAYARE PAWAN ARUN 2016016401323087

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PHALTANKAR TANVI DEVIDAS 2016016401323377

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PINTO DERRICK AGNELO 2016016401322633

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) POOJARY SAMPATH SANJEEVA 2016016401322714

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PRAJAPATI PANKAJKUMAR PREMKUMAR 2016016401322641

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) RAJBHAR RINKESH RAJESH 2016016401322753

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) RAO PRATEEK FALACHANDRA 2016016401323072

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) RODE SONALI BALASAHEB 2016016401322803

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SALI RUPESH SUNIL 2016016401322552

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SALUNKE NILIMA MAHIPAT 2016016401323346

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SAPALIGA KAVYA UMESH 2016016401323323



2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SAWANT RITESH RAJENDRA 2016016401322784

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SAWANT SHITAL SHIVAJI 2016016401323385

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SEN SUNILKUMAR RATANLAL 2016016401323717

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHARMA TANVI KAILASH 2016016401323056

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHETTY KARTHIK SURESH 2016016401322792

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHINDE KRANTI SANJAY 2016016401323443

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHINDE PRATHMESH SUNIL 2016016401323691

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHINDE TEJASHREE SUNIL 2016016401323435

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHIRAWALE RAJ DILIP 2016016401323106

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH AMANKUMAR SURESH 2016016401524294

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH GOPI KAMANSINGH 2016016401323307

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH PRITI UDAY 2016016401322745

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH VIKASH KUMAR DURGAPRASAD 2016016401524313

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINHA JYOTI DILIP 2016016401323281

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SRINIVASAN NARAYAN 2016016401523801

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SURVE SANJANA PRAMOD 2016016401523952

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SUVARNA VISHAL SUNIL 2016016401523816

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) TAK DURGAKUMARI HEMARAM 2016016401523832

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) TIWARI NIVEDITA RAJESH 2016016401524224

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) VAISHNAV REKHA MITHALAL 2016016401523847

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YADAV ANITA KUMARI RAMNATH 2016016401524216

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YADAV MUNNA UMASHANKAR 2016016401523921

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YADAV SHILPA RAMMURAT 2016016401523863

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) ZADE AISHWARYA ANANDA 2016016401523871

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) ACHAREKAR MAMTA JAGANNATH 2016016401322374

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) BAFNA PRERNA ASHOKKUMAR 2016016401323466

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) CHANDORA NARESHKUMAR VARDARAM 2016016401323482

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN RAJESH RAMDULARE 2016016401322776

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) CHAVAN SHRUTIKA ARVIND 2016016401323501

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) CHHEDA JAINI NITIN 2016016401322351

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DHAMNE SHIVANI SANJAY 2016016401323605

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) DUBEY KOMAL DHARMENDRA 2016016401323532

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GAUND PANKAJKUMAR MOHAN 2016016401322382

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GHARAT POOJA BHARAT 2016016401322486

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GHAYAL SAYALI RAJU 2016016401322432

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUNJAL AARTI SHETIBA 2016016401322335

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) AMIT UMASANKAR GUPTA 2016016401523774

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA CHANDANI SANJAY 2016016401524135

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RAGINI KANCHAN 2016016401524197

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RAM MOTILAL 2016016401322327

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SANDEEP DASHARATH 2016016401323516

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SANDEEP SHIVCHARAN 2016016401322463

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) INDULKAR YOGESH YASHWANT 2016016401322397

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KAUSHIK KALYANARAMAN 2016016401323474

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JADHAV YOGITA MOHAN 2016016401323547

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL ARJUN ASHOK 2016016401322455

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL PALLAVI TRILOKI 2016016401322401

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YOGESH KUMAR BHARATPRASAD JAISWAR 2016016401322625

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) JATAV URMILA TOTARAM 2016016401322416

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KHANDELWAL NIKITA SANJEEV 2016016401523727



2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KHANOLKAR MITHILESH MANOJ 2016016401524046

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KOHLI MEHAK RAJIV 2016016401523693

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) KULKARNI MEGHA RAMESH 2016016401523631

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MAHADIK NETRA SITARAM 2016016401524166

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MAISHERI HEMANGI MULCHAND 2016016401523503

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MEHTA SANTANKUMAR UPENDRA 2016016401523581

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MEHTA TANVI MANISH 2016016401524054

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) MORE ASHWINI BANDU 2016016401461102

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PASWAN MANJU RAJESH 2016016401524093

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) POOJARI MADHANRAJ KRISHNAAPPA 2016016401524271

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) PINKY RAMSUBHASH RAJBHAR 2016016401524085

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SARMALKAR KARTIKI RAJAN 2016016401523894

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHARMA REKHA BHAGWATI PARASAD 2016016401523824

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHELAR NEHA HIRAMAN 2016016401523534

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHETTY NISHAN RAVINDRA 2016016401523712

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SHRIRAO SHITAL NARAYAN 2016016401523751

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH ANJALI RAMAYAN 2016016401524151

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SINGH SOURABH RAJESH 2016016401523542

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) SOLKAR DIPALI RAMESH 2016016401523511

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) TANDEL VEDANT VIJAY 2016016401523991

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) VAVDRA LALITAKUMARI FULCHAND 2016016401523983

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA POOJADEVI BUDDHIPRASAD 2016016401524023

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YADAV SEEMA DEVI VIRENDRA KUMAR 2016016401524201

2018-2019(TY B.Com.) YADAV SUDHA DAYASHANKAR 2016016401524112

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR AKSHAY UTTAM 2016016401191643

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SALVI SHUBHAM SUBHASH 2016016401190945

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SUTAR SHUBHAM SOPAN 2016016401191496

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV RAHUL BADELAL 2016016401189926

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) AYAASWAMY ARVINDSWAMY KRISHNA 2017016400761571

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BARIYA RESHMA MAHIPATBHAI 2017016400762214

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHOSALE TANVI MANOHAR 2017016400760092

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BISHWAKARMA KOKILA MEEN 2017016400761226

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA PREMENDRA 2017016400761563

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAUKEKAR SNEHA NANDKUMAR 2017016400760401

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAVAN ABHISHEK PRAKASH 2017016400761385

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHOUDHARY SHOBHA DUNGARAM 2017016400760575

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) D"SOUZA RITU NAVNATH 2017016400760714

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DUBEY SHRUTI UDAYBHAN 2017016400761234

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GAIKWAD LATIKA SHARAD 2017016400760181

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GAONKAR KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT 2017016400760687

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA MAMTA ACHHELAL 2017016400762133

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA VIKAS SANTOSH 2017016400761497

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JAIN RISHABH HASTIMAL 2017016400761787

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KADAM GANESH BHIKAJI 2017016400761242

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KADAM VRUSHALI JAYRAM 2017016400762067

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KONAR JAISRINIVAS BALASUBRAMANI 2017016400761644

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KOTAL NEHA MOHAN 2017016400762311

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KUTE ASHWINI BALASAHEB 2017016400760761

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) LODAYA ZEEL KHUSHAL 2017016400761965

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MAURYA JALENDRA MATADEEN 2017016400762512



2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MEWADA VARSHA MULARAM 2017016400760567

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MHATRE SIDDHI SANDEEP 2017016400760463

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MORE APARNA GANESH 2017016400760084

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I))  NIMISHIKA MANIKANTAN 2017016400760061

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NIRMAL RAHUL RAMLAL 2017016400760246

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PILLAI MADHUMITHA RAMESH 2017016400760173

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PILLAI VISMAYA VIJAYAN 2017016400760103

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) POOJARY SWARAJ RAMESH 2017016400760753

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PRADHAN VAISHNAVI SACHIN 2017016400760196

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PUJARE DIPTI SUHAS 2017016400760633

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAKSHE TEJAL ARUN 2017016400760231

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAKAT SIMRAN BALU 2017016400761017

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SIVARAMKRISHNAN SAMRUDHA . 2017016400760111

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SELVA SUGANTHI VENKAT RAMAN 2017016400761683

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHAW SATYA LALLANKUMAR 2017016400760447

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE SRIKANT PRAMOD 2017016400760207

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINGNE SWAPANLI PRAKASH 2017016400762381

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH SHRADDHA BIJENDRA 2017016400761002

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) TIWARI RAJNEE NARENDRA 2017016400761033

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) TORASKAR POOJA PRAKASH 2017016400761176

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PRAJAPATI AJAY MAHENDRA 2017016400762582

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHIRKE KOMAL DAGADU 2017016400762261

2019-2020(TY B.Com. (B&I)) NARVEKAR AKANKSHA NITIN 2017016402685491

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PRABHUDESAI ADITYA  VIKAS 2014016401044155

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) TIWARI ADITYA  DINESH 2015016400181610

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PADAYACHI SURESH KALIYAMOORTHY 2016016401189876

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SEN SURAJKUMAR RATANLAL 2016016401190091

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SINGH NIKITA RAKESH 2016016401191786

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) ADAVI SWEETHA KOTRAGOUDA 2017016400761346

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) AYYASWAMY KASTHURI KRISHNAN 2017016400761555

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) BEHERE MANASI PRASAD 2017016400761211

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) BHARADWAJ NEEDHI BHIKKHOO 2017016400760432

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) BORRA ISAAC RAJU 2017016400761087

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) CHOUDHARY ASHUTOSH SUNIL 2017016400760471

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DABADE NIKHIL RAJESH 2017016400761184

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DHIRWANI NIDHI BHARAT 2017016400762493

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DURGAM SWAROOP SRINIWAS 2017016400761064

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GOND SURAJKUMAR SURENDRA 2017016400762117

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA ANJALI BECHULAL 2017016400760617

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA DEEPAK SURENDRA 2017016400760664

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA MANJU SHIVMURAT 2017016400761114

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA PRIYA UDAY 2017016400760954

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) IYER LAVANYA HARIHARAN 2017016400760126

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JAIN PARIDHI ANIL 2017016400762334

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JAISWAL SHIKHAR NANDALAL 2017016400761717

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JEEVANRAJ MURUGAN 2017016400760037

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JYALA USHA LALSINGH 2017016400761814

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KADAM HRISHIKESH VIJAY 2017016400760382

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KHANOLKAR PRATIK VITHOBA 2017016400761501

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KUNTNAVAR UMA DEVI ASHAPPA 2017016400760494



2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MALAVADE RUJUTA MILIND 2017016400761412

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NAGDA SALONI PARESH 2017016400761926

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NAIK ROSHNI RAMESH 2017016400761884

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NATHWANI KRUNALI MAHESH 2017016400760165

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PARAB RUPALI UDAY 2017016400761273

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PARTE AKSHAY DATTARAM 2017016400761296

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PRAJAPATI URMILA NENARAM 2017016400760416

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) RAJGOR NIDHI JAGDISHBHAI 2017016400760907

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) ROGAHA JYOTI KUMARI BUDDHIRAM 2017016400761106

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SAHA NAVAMI MAHADEB 2017016400761474

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHAHU GAYATRI MUNNALAL 2017016400761892

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHEJWAL VARDHAN PRAKASH 2017016400762253

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY NIKHIL SADHU 2017016400760842

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHINDE PRATIKSHA SURENDRA 2017016400762245

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHINDE RAMESH NAGARAJARAO 2017016400760792

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHUKLA SACHIN MAHENDRA 2017016400761837

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SINGH ADARSH RAMAKANT 2017016400762075

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SULAKHI POOJA AMRUT 2017016400761911

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SUROSHI RADHIKA PANDURANG 2017016400760745

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SWAMY PAVITHRA MOHAN 2017016400760277

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) TAWADE SHIVANI RAJENDRA 2017016400761942

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) THAKKER POOJA HEMANT 2017016400760045

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) THORAT VIRAJ ASHOK 2017016400760022

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) TIWARI ASHUTOSH RAKESH 2017016400761161

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) TIWARI PRATIBHA RAKESH 2017016400760641

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) UNDAGE NEHA  PUNDALIK 2017016400761957

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) UPADHYAY ADARSH RAVINDRA 2017016400762206

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) VISHWAKARMA NIKEETTA DINESH 2017016400761903

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) VORA SIDDHARTH JAYESH 2017016400760536

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) ALEENSO SHRUTIMARY RICHARD 2017016400761861

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) BHANUSHALI AMAN NILESHBHAI 2017016400762485

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) BIND ROHITKUMAR KUMARCHAND 2017016400762141

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) CHAUHAN KARAN SAMIR 2017016400761675

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DALVI HRUTVI UMAKANT 2017016400761072

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DYARAM VARUN GANESH 2017016400762276

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GAIKWAD RUTUJA JAYWANT 2017016400760881

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GAMPA SUREKHA RAMU 2017016400760076

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GAUTAM SHASHIKANT RAMBALI 2017016400760923

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GHADGE SHEETAL  DILIP 2017016400761137

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA JITENDRA NANDKUMAR 2017016400760993

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA RAHUL LALJI 2017016400760366

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JADHAV SAKSHI RAVINDRA 2017016400761095

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JADHAV VAIBHAV SHAILESH 2017016400761265

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JAISWAL SASHANK SANTOSH 2017016400761435

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JANGID ROBIN PREMCHAND 2017016400761427

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) JOSHI MANISH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 2017016400761331

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KADAM KAUSTUBH ASHOK 2017016400762237

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KENIYA KRINAL MITESH 2017016400762342

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) KUNTNAVAR PARVATEE ASHAPPA 2017016400760784

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MADAV ARVIND SANJAY 2017016400761443



2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MEDATIYA SURESH SHIVLAL 2017016400761257

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MHATRE SURAJ JITENDRA 2017016400762005

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MORVEKAR MITHIL GOPAL 2017016400762091

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) MUDALIAR AISHWAERIYA BHASKAR 2017016400761524

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NADAR GANESH SHANMUGAVEL 2017016400762052

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NADAR RENIS RENU RAJAN 2017016400761822

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NANDOSKAR SHREEYA RAJESH 2017016400762396

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NEHERE SHRUTI SUBHSH 2017016400760931

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) NIKAM PRATIK NANDESH 2017016400760672

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PALAN MEGHANA SANJEEVA 2017016400760053

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PANDEY AMAN CHHOTELAL 2017016400760486

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PANDIT PRADNYA DINESH 2017016400762423

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PANT ANIRUDHA SUBHASH 2017016400760962

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) PATIL DATTU RAVINDRA 2017016400761876

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) RAJBHAR ROHIT LALLAN 2017016400761772

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) RAJBHAR SNEHA CHANDRAKANT 2017016400761845

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) RAMDAS SAKSHI BHASKAR 2017016400760374

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SAHASRABUDDHEY NEEL VILAS 2017016400762415

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SAROJ MANISHKUMAR LOLARAKNATH 2017016400762036

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY SUSHMITA SACHIDANANDA 2017016400760591

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) SONKAR VAISHNAVI PRABHAT 2017016400761315

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) TOTANI AVINASH SANTOSH 2017016400760455

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) VAKHARE SHUBHAM RAMESH 2017016400761733

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) YADAV SACHIN SHYAMPRASAD 2017016400761377

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) YADAV SURENDRA OMPRAKASH 2017016400761586

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) ZINGADE SOURABH NAGESH 2017016400761605

2019-2020(TY B.M.S.) DESHPANDE KARUNA ASHOK 2017016400762551

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) THARWAL TAIJAS SANTOSH 2016016401780957

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) ADAVI GEETA KOTRAGOUDA 2017016400762284

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) AGRE BHAVIKA  HANUMANT 2017016400760695

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) AHIRRAO YAMINI KISHOR 2017016400760254

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BHUNYA POOJA PITAMBER 2017016400761122

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BILAYE PUSHPAK UDAY 2017016400760327

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BINVENI NARESH YADGIRI 2017016400760873

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BIRAJDAR MAHALAXMI PARMESHWAR 2017016400760544

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHANDRAVANSHI SHANI JAGDISHCHANDRA 2017016400762164

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHOWDHARI MAHESH DEVENDRA 2017016400761764

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DALVI HRUTVI UMAKANT 2017016400761934

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DUBBA VAISHALI RAMCHANDRA 2017016400761153

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GAMARE AMEYA DINESH 2017016400762477

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA JAGRUTI RAMBACHAN 2017016400760343

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA SANDEEP KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 2017016400760521

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) Jaiswar Ragini Ramlakhan 2017016400762504

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KADAM ROHIT LAXMAN 2017016400760397

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KHARADE AJAY CHANDRAKANT 2017016400761466

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAURYA SATYAM MANOJ 2017016400762527

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MINDE PRITESH DATTATRAY 2017016400760826

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MISHRA NIDHI SHYAMDHAR 2017016400761281

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MISHRA KIRTI DEVESH 2017016400762454

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAIK RACHANA SAGUN 2017016400761482



2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAKTI SANYUKTA VASANT 2017016400762013

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NALAWADE VAIBHAVI SANDIP 2017016400760977

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PALAV KUNAL SANJAY 2017016400760134

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PANDEY ASHUTOSHKUMAR OMPRAKASH 2017016400760351

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL GAYATRI ASHOK 2017016400762125

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL MAHENDRA BAPURAO 2017016400760335

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATRO RAJKUMAR ARJUNA 2017016400761613

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR PRANALI RAJESH 2017016400760620

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PRAJAPATI ANIL KAILASH 2017016400761203

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PRAJAPATI DARSH SHAILESH 2017016400761532

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PUJARI UDDESH YASHWANT 2017016400761667

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAJBHAR DEEPAK KUMAR LALMANI 2017016400762601

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RANE ATHAK SUNIL 2017016400760857

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAOOL SARA ACHYUT 2017016400760722

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAORANE MANASI SHRIRAM 2017016400761362

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) REWALE TUKARAM PANDHARI 2017016400761741

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SAWANT SHUBHAM  SUNIL 2017016400761041

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SAWANT SEJAL MANGESH 2017016400761652

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHARMA AJAY RAMDAYAL 2017016400761323

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHINDE PRASHANT JALINDER 2017016400761547

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHINDE SUSHANT BAJIRAO 2017016400762044

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SINGH SONALIKA SANTOSH 2017016400760142

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SURVE PRAJAKTA RAJSHAILENDRA 2017016400760262

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SURYA SURENDRAN 2017016400760312

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TIWARI SHRUTI JITENDRA 2017016400760293

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TIWARI RANIKA RAM 2017016400760304

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TIWARI  ASHUTOSH DINESH 2017016400762446

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TIWARI RAJU RAM 2017016400761691

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) UTEKAR SIDDHESH PRADEEP 2017016400760424

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV SURAJ HIRALAL 2017016400761702

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV MANISH ADHINATH 2017016400762431

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV SATYAM BALIRAM 2017016400761516

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV SUJEET OMPRAKASH 2017016400760834

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YENARE ONKAR SAMBHAJI 2017016400760215

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHALAKE AKASH VASANT 2017016401319582

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GHANWAT SHUBHAM MANIK 2017016400762616

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KAHAR ANIKET SURESH 2017016401319574

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV NAVNEET BAJRANG 2017016401319601

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV ROHIT AWADESH 2017016401319597

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV POOJA OMPRAKASH 2017016402359126

2019-2020(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TALASHILKAR APPURVA SHRIPAD 2017016401442102

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BALASUNDARAM HARINI 2016016401323315

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GADA RIDDHI KIRIT 2016016401323644

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL GAURAV SURESH 2016016401323114

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL JYOTESH CHANDRAPRAKSH 2016016401322865

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL KHUSHBU SANJAY 2016016401322672

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) POOJARI KIRTANA RAMESH 2016016401323427

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PRAJAPATI SUPRIYA SHRAVAN 2016016401322993

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHARMA RAHUL OM PRAKASH 2016016401323234

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE NAYNA NAMDEV 2016016401323273



2019-2020(TY B.Com.) VYAVAHARE SHUBHAM TRIMBAK 2016016401523944

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BHOR AKSHAY KHANDU 2016016401322424

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KAJARATHINGAL ANTO THOMAS 2016016401323594

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KAMBLI SAMEER SHRIPAD 2016016401322366

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NAMDEO SONIYA SHIVKUMAR 2016016401523557

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHIRKE ABHISHEK DILIP 2016016401523654

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) VARMA ARTI RAJESH 2016016401523615

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) AHIRE SHRAVANI VINOD 2017016401259091

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BAGAL SHIVANI RAVINDRA 2017016401260604

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BAGLI AKSHITA GOVIND 2017016401259067

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BAVSKAR KOMAL DAULAT 2017016401259292

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BEDEKAR KASTURI ANIL 2017016401259802

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BHAGWAT MANGESH PRAKASH 2017016401258741

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BHANUSHALI JINAL MANJI 2017016401261051

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN ASHUTOSH SINGH DHARMENDRA 2017016401259021

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN LAXMI MANOHAR 2017016401260763

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN POOJA NAYABLAL 2017016401260152

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN SHIVAM GHANSHYAM 2017016401258621

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAURASIYA AVADHESH RAMU 2017016401258981

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHOBE PRITI RAMPRAVESH 2017016401258861

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DANDEKAR GEETESH DEEPAK 2017016401260917

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DHABALIA SHAGUN AJAY 2017016401258667

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DHURVE SUSHIL KABIR 2017016401258594

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DSOUZA ARNOLD ANAND 2017016401260852

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DUBEY POOJA SUBHASH 2017016401260071

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA PRATIBHA MUNNILAL 2017016401259396

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RINKI GHURA 2017016401260732

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SAVITA CHIROGILAL 2017016401259052

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SHOBHA VIJAY 2017016401260651

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) HALKATTI NIKHIL VIRENDRA 2017016401259504

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) HOLKAR VAISHNAVI BALKRISHNA 2017016401258756

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) HOTCHANDANI MANISHA BALDEV 2017016401261124

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) IYENGAR SRINIDHI RAMAN 2017016401260256

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) IYER AISHWARYA SATYAVAGEESWARAN 2017016401258532

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) IYER KEERTHANA KOTHANDARAMAN 2017016401258795

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JADHAV ANKITA ASHOK 2017016401261445

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JADHAV REVATI SUDHIR 2017016401258547

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JAMSANDEKAR VAISHNAVI MANIK 2017016401259783

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KADAM ASMITA ASHOK 2017016401259253

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KATALKAR SAYALI RAJAN 2017016401259922

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KUDVE SHWETA SADANAND 2017016401261244

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KUMAR CHANDAN RAJKUMAR 2017016401258644

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KUMBHAR SEJAL MADAN 2017016401260755

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MAHAJAN VISHAKHA YASHWANT 2017016401258876

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MALI DIMPLE JUGRAJ 2017016401260813

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MAYEKAR NEHA AMIT 2017016401258903

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MORE SAIRAJ RAJESH 2017016401260322

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MOURYA KAVITA RAMKESH 2017016401260113

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MOURYA ROHINI PREMNARAYAN 2017016401260306

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MUDALIAR MEENAKSHI SHIVKUMAR 2017016401259206



2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MURBADE BHAKTI CHHAGAN 2017016401259671

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NADAR NARGIS SELVAN 2017016401261453

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NADAR TANGAMANI TANGASWAMY 2017016401258691

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NARWADE KIRAN MUKUND 2017016401258822

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NEMLEKAR MANALI MANGESH 2017016401260941

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PAL SUSHMA JANARDAN 2017016401261341

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PALSEKAR SUDHANSHU SACHIN 2017016401261132

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PANDEY SHIVANI UMESHCHANDRA 2017016401260481

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PATIL ADESH NARAYAN 2017016401261372

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PATIL PRANJALI KISHOR 2017016401259833

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PAWAR PRERANA PANDURANG 2017016401260577

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RAJBHAR KUMARIAARTI SHIVA 2017016401259357

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RASAL RAVINA SAHADEO 2017016401259423

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RATHOUR NEELAM JEEVANSINGH 2017016401260523

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SANKRANI RAKESH NILESH 2017016401260094

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SAVITA ANKUSH RAMESHKUMAR 2017016401259214

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHAH SHIVANI NILESH 2017016401258683

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHAH TEJAS RAJESH 2017016401260217

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHAIKH SHABINA SULTAN 2017016401259036

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHETTY RAHUL PRABHAKAR 2017016401259961

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE RADHIKA JAGDISH 2017016401818054

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE YASHODA ARUN 2017016401258764

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SINGH ANIKETKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR 2017016401260403

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SINGH NIDHI KAMLESH 2017016401261252

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SINGH NIRAJ GANESH 2017016401260314

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SINGH SNEHAL RAMPRAVESH 2017016401260183

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) THAKAR PRAVINA RAMESH 2017016401260546

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) THAKKAR PRITHVI AJAY 2017016401258725

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) TIWARI POOJA RAMASARE 2017016401261422

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) VARMA BITTU RAMVAKAS 2017016401259373

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) YADAV ANKITA TIRTHRAJ 2017016401260055

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) YADAV PRADUM RAMESH 2017016401260392

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUJJAR KHUSHBU CHUNNILAL 2017016402359165

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KORANNE KIMAYA PRASHANT 2017016402359157

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PATIL PALLAVI DNYANESHWAR 2017016402359103

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHUKLA VIBHAS BRIJESH 2017016402468672

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JOSHI AKASH NARAYAN 2017016402685483

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) AINAPURE POOJA RAMESH 2017016401260001

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BARMA VIKASKUMAR RAJBALI 2017016401260836

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BARSE AKASH KISAN 2017016401259102

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BHARWADA CHINTAN AJAY 2017016401259601

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN SUYETA NAYABLAL 2017016401260191

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHAVAN SONALI RAMESH 2017016401259744

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) CHOUDHARY ANIL BHIKARAM 2017016401260225

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DALVI SUMIT DIGAMBAR 2017016401258996

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DESHMANE MAYUR MORESHWAR 2017016401258563

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DEVAGADE SONALI BALASAHEB 2017016401258613

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DHOTRE RIDDHI UMESH 2017016401261205

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DHURVE RAHUL KABIR 2017016401258605

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DUBEY KAMINI RAMJI 2017016401260674



2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DUBEY ROSHANI SHAILESH KUMAR 2017016401258926

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) ESAKKI NATARAJAN . 2017016401259326

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GADA RUCHI DILIP 2017016401259044

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GALUGADE POONAM BAJARANG 2017016401259075

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GAVLI SONALI DEEPAK 2017016401261027

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA DEEPANJALI SADASHIV 2017016401261414

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA JYOTI OMPRAKASH 2017016401261147

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA KARISHMA MADAN 2017016401259431

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA MAMTA SURESH 2017016401260891

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA POOJA RAMBACHAN 2017016401261511

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA PRITI SHANKAR 2017016401259125

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RINKY RANJEET 2017016401258934

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JADEJA JAYRAJ ANIL 2017016401259767

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) JAISWAR SADHANA DEEPCHAND 2017016401259365

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KACHALE PRATIKSHA JALINDAR 2017016401259512

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KADAM SIDDESH VINAYAK 2017016401259172

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KHAN SANAM KAYUM 2017016401259574

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KHARATMOL KUNAL AMBADAS 2017016401261325

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KOTHMIRE RAHUL PRABHAKAR 2017016401260202

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KULKARNI GAURI MUKUND 2017016401258892

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MHATRE SIDDHI SANDEEP 2017016401258586

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) MISHRA ANKITA RAJESHKUMAR 2017016401259906

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NIKAM RASIKA RAVINDRA 2017016401259543

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PADAVE PRANAY RAGHUNATH 2017016401259477

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PANSE ABOLI MAHESH 2017016401260867

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PATIL SIDDHI SURESH 2017016401259647

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PITALE CHAITANYA RAJENDRA 2017016401258652

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RAJBHAR MAMTA MOTI 2017016401258702

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RAWOOL ABHISHEK AVINASH 2017016401258772

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SAHU GAURAVKUMAR MANOJ 2017016401258733

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHAH HETVI MITESH 2017016401260434

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHAH PARUL ANIL 2017016401259705

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHETTY SAUJANYA SUDHAKAR 2017016401259597

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE PURVA PRABHAKAR 2017016401261082

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE RAJAN MAHENDRA 2017016401260376

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHINDE TEJASWINI SUDHAKAR 2017016401260411

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SINGH SNEHA RAMJEET 2017016401259133

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SONI KULDEEP SUNDARLAL 2017016401259284

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SONKAR VANDANA GUDDU 2017016401259566

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) TAMBE RAHUL RAMESH 2017016401260562

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) THASAL SHWETAN SHRIKANT 2017016401260287

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) THOSAR SANJANA SANTOSH 2017016401259914

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) UPADHYAY DIVYANSH NITIN 2017016401259276

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) YADAV POOJA SHREERAM 2017016401259454

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) YADAV RAHUL GYANCHANDRA 2017016401260883

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) YADAV UMESH LOKNATH 2017016401260144

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) BHANGALE  NISHIGANDHA CHANDRASHEKHAR2017016402359092

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA KHUSHBOO ANIL 2017016402359134

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PANDEY SHRUSHTI CHANDRAJEET 2017016402359142

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DHOKRE MEGHA BAJIRAO 2017016401260175



2019-2020(TY B.Com.) DUBEY GUNJA JAMUNAPRASAD 2017016401259407

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA ABHISHEK ASHOK 2017016401259334

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RAMKISHAN MITHILESHKUMAR 2017016401260627

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SARITA MOTILAL 2017016401260531

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA SONI PAHAVARISHANKAR 2017016401261291

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) GUPTA VIPUL RAMESH 2017016401259655

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) HEGDE ASHISH JAGDISH 2017016401261163

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KALAL MAHAVEER RAMESH 2017016401261043

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) KANNOJIYA PRIYA SANJAY 2017016401260167

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) NAYAK PRADNYA VENKATESH 2017016401260337

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PASHA NAYEEM JANIMIYA 2017016401260643

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) PASWAN DHIRAJ RAMDULARE 2017016401261221

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) RAJPUT NEELAM RAKESH 2017016401260747

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHARMA DEEPAK AVADHESH 2017016401258636

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SHUKLA SONY MAHENDRAKUMAR 2017016401259856

2019-2020(TY B.Com.) SOLANKI AARTI RAJESH 2017016401259775

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) . RAVI SESHADRI 2015016400182867

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) ALLUR MEGHANA VISHWANATHA RAO 2015016400183453

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) CHANDRA HIMANSHI JAGDISH 2015016400183534

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) KACHAVE CHETAN RAJU 2015016400182755

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) KADAM SHUBHAM AVINASH 2015016400182376

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) KAKADE ARJUN KAILAS 2015016400182697

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) PATIL JAYENDRA ASHOK 2015016400182682

2019-2020(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) TRIPATHI AKANKSHA PREM KUMAR 2014016401214472

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAUGULE YASHASWI UMESH 2016016401191604

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GHADIGAONKAR ASHISH PRAMOD 2017016400760737

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MISHRA RAJENDRA NANDKUMAR 2017016400760896

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I))  PADMAPRIYA JAGANATH 2018016400458833

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) . MEGHNA RAJENDRAN 2018016400459121

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) APANKAR RUTUJA GANESH 2018016400458856

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BANDADE NIRANJAN DATTARAM 2018016400463374

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BANDODKAR ANUJA ANIL 2018016400459047

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHATT CHETAN ARVIND 2018016400458992

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAUDHARY NISHA BABULAL 2018016400461603

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAUDHARY JUHI SUBODH 2018016400459473

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAVAN AISHWARYA VIKAS 2018016400459191

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHAVAN LAXMI ANIL 2018016400458922

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) CHOUDHARI NAMRATA ARUN 2018016400459747

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GAIKAR SHRADDHA SANJAY 2018016400459724

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GOWDA KOMAL DEVANNA 2018016400459144

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA ANJALI BALBADRA 2018016400459345

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GUPTA KUMARI SHILPA  MOTILAL 2018016400459241

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JAT MANISHA LEHRULAL 2018016400463954

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JATOLIYA BARKHA RAJESH 2018016401712711

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JETHVA HEMAL BHARATBHAI 2018016400462444

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) JOSHI PAYAL SHAILESH 2018016400459577

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KAPSE RUTHIK ASHOK 2018016400463915

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KEER NIKITA VASUDEV 2018016400459604

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KHAN ARBUNNISHA ISTIYAK AHMED 2018016400459635

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KOLEY PRIYANKA PRADIP 2018016400459113



2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KOTHARI VARSHA NANDLAL 2018016400459071

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PARIYAR KARPAGAVALLI SWAMIDURAI 2018016400459593

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATEL KAVITAKUMARI SHIWAILAL 2018016400459755

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL YOGINI DNYANESHWAR 2018016400458937

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL SAYLI RAJU 2018016400458872

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL PALLAVI GANGARAM 2018016400459264

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RAJPUT SANGEETA DALUSINGH 2018016400462951

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAHU KOMAL PRADEEP 2018016400459376

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SARODE NISHA RAMDAS 2018016400459353

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAWANT MAKARAND RANJIT 2018016400458914

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAWANT TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT 2018016400459272

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAWANT SIDDHI SATYAWAN 2018016400463946

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHELKE RENUKA BABASAHEB 2018016400458953

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHETTY TRISHIKA SADASHIV 2018016400462622

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH SHALINI RAJESH 2018016400458961

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SINGH ANKITA RAJESH 2018016400459152

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SUTAR SHRUTI SHANKAR 2018016400459786

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) TATKARE PRANIYA CHANDRAKANT 2018016400459836

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VICHARE VAISHNAVI MAKARAND 2018016400459225

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV PRIYA VIRENDRA 2018016400459233

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR BHARAT CHANDRAKANT 2018016400458864

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I))  PRIYADARSHINI MATHI 2018016400458841

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) BHOIR HEENA SOMNATH 2018016400458976

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DEVADIGA NAVAMI NARSIMHA 2018016400459314

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DSOUZA MARITA MAXIM 2018016400459554

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) DUBEY KAJAL BRIJESH 2018016400459674

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) GANGURDE KAJAL RAJU 2018016400459821

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) IYENGAR VIJAY DILEEP 2018016400458906

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) KADAM MANSI SUNIL 2018016400459306

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) MEDHE SAKSHI SURESH 2018016400459001

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PANDEY ANJALI JHARKHANDE 2018016400459016

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PATIL RUTUJA MADHUKAR 2018016400459442

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PAWAR PRANAV PRAKASH 2018016400459136

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) PUTHRAN ABHISHEK BALAKRISHNA 2018016400459523

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) RASAL TANUJA VALMIK 2018016400459666

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SAKPAL SHWETA SUDEEN 2018016400459183

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHARMA VIKAS SURENDRA 2018016400459167

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHELAR SONAL PRAKASH 2018016400459322

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHIGVAN AMISHA ARVIND 2018016400459805

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHINDE SALONI DILIP 2018016400459771

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHIYAL KAJAL KAMLESH 2018016400459175

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SHUKLA RIYA RAJESH 2018016400463014

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) SUTAR DIPIKA MANIK 2018016400459763

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) TELGOTE VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 2018016400463896

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) THEVAR KARTHIK NAGRAJAN 2018016400459384

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) THORAT RONEEL RAJESH 2018016400458887

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) VARMA AASANI AJAY 2018016400459546

2020-2021(TY B.Com. (B&I)) YADAV USHA TILBAHADUR 2018016400459682

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MAMDAPUR AKASH  KISHOR 2015016400183171

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) G DAMODHARAN 2016016401191411



2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) RANE TANVI SANTOSH 2017016400760513

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GADHAVE AISHWARYA KALURAM 2017016400760656

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GONTI VAISHALI LAXMAN 2017016400762102

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA ABHISHEK BINDAPRASAD 2017016400762326

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) WABLE SANKET SHANTARAM 2017016400762187

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.)  AATHIRA RAMESH 2018016400461077

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.)  PHILOMINAL VISVASAM 2018016400458752

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) . CHITRA VELLADURAI 2018016400461955

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) ASH REMA HEMONTO 2018016400463513

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) BAI SURAJ NARSINGH 2018016400460341

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) BAWKAR PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA 2018016400462823

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) BHEDA NIKKI ROHIT 2018016400462742

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) BOHAT DIVYA AZAD 2018016400460283

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CABRAL SHERYL ALLWYN 2018016400460004

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHORGE AKSHATA SHASHIKANT 2018016400463196

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHUDASAMA DIVYATA MUKESH 2018016400460325

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DANGAR RAHUL KANJI 2018016400458721

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DESHMUKH SAKSHI PRASHANT 2018016400462587

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DHAMANKAR MIHIR MAHENDRA 2018016400463432

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DUBEY SUCHITA HARENDRA 2018016400460871

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GHADIGAONKAR BHAGYASHRI GANGARAM 2018016400463416

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA SWATI DINESH 2018016400463544

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GUPTA GYANENDRA SUNIL 2018016400462943

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) JAIN HARDIK VINEET 2018016400462997

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) JAISWAL SHALU ASHOK 2018016400461216

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KANOUJIYA PRATIK RAJMANI 2018016400460704

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KSHIRSAGAR DIVYA CHANDRAKANT 2018016400459987

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KULKARNI KAUSHIKI JAYANT 2018016400462676

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MANJREKAR SHUBHAM GANPAT 2018016400463293

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MAYEKAR CHAITRA SACHIN 2018016400460847

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MUDALIYAR MAGHASHREE KADIRVELU 2018016400462386

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MULYA KAVYA SADANAND 2018016400462661

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NADAR JEBESH REJO ARUL RAJAN 2018016400460751

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NADAR JESINTH SELVARAJAMANI 2018016400461127

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NADAR SWETHA JAYASEELAN 2018016400458713

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NAIDU KARTHIK KANNAN 2018016400460581

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NAIR DEVIKA SURESH 2018016400460317

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NAIR GANESH SETHUMADHAVAN 2018016400461166

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NALAWADE KRUTTIKA SUDHIR 2018016400462614

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PADGAONKAR DHANASHREE SHRIRANG 2018016400462684

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PAL NANHE RAJNATH 2018016400460894

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PHADKE ADWAIT ABHAY 2018016400463463

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PILLAI  SARASWATI MURUGAN 2018016400460236

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) POOJARY VARSHA RAVI 2018016400459925

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) RAI SAMITH GANESH 2017016401252582

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) RAO SHRIDAR KRISHANA 2018016400459972

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) RATHOD RAHUL MOTIRAM 2018016400458694

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SAMPAT JUGAL PARESH 2018016400458686

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SATRA PARTH HIREN 2018016400462734

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHAIKH SHABANA RAHIM 2018016400460476



2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHARMA DIMPLE HITESH 2018016400458791

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHETTIGAR CHAITALI CHANDRASHEKAR 2018016400460766

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHETTY RAMYA SHANKAR 2018016400460685

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHINDE NEHA SAMPAT 2018016400460646

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHRIVAS AANCHAL SURENDRA 2018016400462773

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SINGH PRIYA GYAN 2018016400460631

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SINGH YASH CHANDRASHEKHAR 2018016400461015

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SOLANKI SONU KUNVAR MADANSINGH 2018016400461901

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SONAWANE SONAL SAVALARAM 2018016400462653

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) THAKKER KARISHMA UDAYKUMAR 2018016400460035

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) TIWARI AKASH SANTOSH 2018016400460492

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) VICHARE TANAYA RAVINDRA 2018016400460043

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) YADAV SNEHA LAXMISHANKAR 2018016400461112

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) BHAT NANDAKISHOR NARASIMHA 2018016400460936

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHAMA PAVAN RAVI 2018016400461344

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHAUDHARI PRACHI PRAMOD 2018016400460693

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHAVAN TANUSHREE SANDESH 2018016400459995

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) CHAVAN DIVYA SAMBHAJI 2018016400463977

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DHARAN SHRITESH RAJESH 2018016400461232

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DHARMADHIKARI SHRIKANT SUHAS 2018016400461247

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) GAUD RAHUL RAJENDRA 2018016400461143

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) HARALE RAHUL TUKARAM 2018016400460596

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) HARSHE RUTUJA  SURESH 2018016400460461

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KANOJIYA GAYATRI JAWAHARLAL 2018016400460801

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KARDAM CHINMAY SHYAMSUNDAR 2018016400462556

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KASAR SUDHARANI DIGAMBAR 2018016400460291

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KHOT ATHARVA MANGESH 2018016400458783

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) KULKARNI ABHISHEK RAJENDRA 2018016400463401

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) LOKHANDE SHIVANI MUKUND 2018016400460356

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MANDIKAR SONICA ANIL 2018016400460824

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) MOTA KEVAL PRATAP 2018016400460677

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NAGDA HARSH RATILAL 2018016400462405

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NIGADE ABHINAV JAGANNATH 2018016400462413

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PAL KAVITA DINESH 2018016400460816

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PASI POONAM SURESH 2018016400463092

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PATEL MAHENDRA RAMDAS 2018016400461104

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PATEL SHUBHAM SHIVDHARI 2018016400461294

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) POTDAR ADITYA KIRAN 2018016400461994

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) PRAJAPATI SAPNA RAJESH 2018016400461023

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SALUNKHE KALPESH YUVARAJ 2018016400463076

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SANGOI DISHA ARUN 2018016400461224

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SHIRAKANAHALLI KAVERI NARASAPPA 2018016400461054

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SOLANKI NEERAJ RAJU 2018016400461046

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) THEVAR BHANUMATHI SELVAM 2018016400461093

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) UPADHYAY MANISHA RAMMURT 2018016400463173

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) YADAV SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 2018016400463134

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) ZARE YASH SHASHIKANT 2018016400462645

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) DHURI AJINKYA SHANKAR 2018016402268311

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) NANDGAONKAR PRANJAL ARUN 2018016402268326

2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) SAHU SUMAN SHANKAR 2018016401941771



2020-2021(TY B.M.S.) VANAPNOOR STELLA BHANMITRA 2018016401941763

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) IYER SHANKARAN  SUNDERRAMAN 2015016400183140

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BADE DIKSHA DEVENDRA 2017016400760811

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA BABALU PRABHAT 2017016400762407

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MACHHA RAJESH SHANKAR 2017016400761192

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PANDEY ASHUTOSH ASHOK 2017016400761996

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL ROSHAN DILIP 2017016400761056

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHARMA SAWAN SADABRIKSH 2017016400762543

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TAK MUKESH DEEPAK 2017016400761853

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) WAGHMARE TANAY BIPIN 2017016400761594

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV ARJUN SAMARJEET 2017016400762357

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JAYASWAL NAVIN SANTOSH 2017016402359076

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT))  SRIKANTH SHANKAR 2018016400459612

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) AMIN DISHITA SITARAM 2018016400459852

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUHAN VIRENDRAKUMAR BABURAM 2018016400463327

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GAWADE HRUTIK MAHESH 2018016400459716

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GHADIGAONKAR NISHANT KRISHNA 2018016400460302

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA AAKASH VIRENDRA 2018016400460101

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA SURAJ RAJESH 2018016400459392

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JAITAPKAR RUTIK UTTAM 2018016400463215

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JHA SATISH PRADEEP 2018016400460484

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KARANIA PRATIK VIJAY 2018016400463061

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KULAWADE NACHIKET DATTATRYA 2018016400462854

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KULKARNI CHAITANYA RAJENDRA 2018016400459883

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KUVARE PRASAD ARUN 2018016400462467

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MAURYA SANDEEP SHIVDIN 2018016400463923

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NAIK TUSHAR TULASHIDAS 2018016400462846

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PANADA ROSHAN BHASKAR 2018016400461135

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) POOJARY SHAMIKA SHANKAR 2018016400460213

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) POOJARY SHREYAS SADANANDA 2018016400459426

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) REDDIAR SUGUMARAN CHENNAPPAN 2018016400458945

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SAMANT MANAS DATTATRAYA 2018016400459287

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SATRA NEHA KETAN 2018016400462452

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHAH ABHISHEK BHUPENDRA 2018016400459643

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHARMA SHANIKUMAR VIJAY 2018016400460387

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TAMBITKAR SHUBHAM SUNIL 2018016400461321

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) TAWDE VAISHNAVI NITIN 2018016400458984

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VARMA RITIK AJAY KUMAR 2018016400459202

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) WANJALKAR ANUSHKA RAVINDRA 2018016400459337

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BAVDEKAR JYOTI NANDRAJ 2018016400463656

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MISHRA DEEPAK BANKATESHWAR 2018016401712726

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) BATGERI SUDARSHAN SHASHIKANT 2018016400462692

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHANDORKAR AKSHATA RAJEEV 2018016400463447

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) CHAUDHARY SUMAN RADHESHYAM 2018016400461696

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) DHADAVE ANKITA KESHAV 2018016400462966

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) E PRAFULL KUMAR E MADHAYA 2018016400459434

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) GUPTA CHANDAN MANOJ 2018016400459732

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) HANDE OMKAR SHAMRAO 2018016400461963

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) IYER MAHATTY THYAGARAJAN 2018016400459496

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) JASAL DIKSHA OMPRAKASH 2018016400459507



2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KADAM SNEHA ARVIND 2018016400462807

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KANOJIYA RAHUL PRADEEP 2018016400463053

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KHEDEKAR HRITHIKET HIRAJI 2018016400459813

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KOTIAN KAVYA ASHOK 2018016400460012

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MISHRA SHIWANGI GIRJASHANKAR 2018016400463142

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) MORE KSHITEEJ DEEPAK 2018016400462912

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) NADAR RAMKUMAR ARUMUGAPANDI 2018016400459891

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAGARE MALATI VISHWAS 2018016400463486

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PARAB NILESH SUNIL 2018016400460414

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL SUYASH MADAN 2018016400459701

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PATIL CHINMAY PRASHANT 2018016400462982

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) PAWAR VIDYA VILAS 2018016400463285

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) POOJARY ANUSH ANAND 2018016400459217

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAI RAHUL INDRAKUMAR 2018016400462904

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) RAI SHIVAM DHARMENDRA 2018016400460372

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) SHINDE OMKAR BANDU 2018016400459256

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) THAKKAR SIDDHESH VIJAY 2018016400459403

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VARMA SANDHYA RAMMURTI 2018016400462974

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VISHWAKARMA MANGESH RAJBAHADUR 2018016400459361

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) VISHWAKARMA VINAY VIJAY 2018016400459481

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV SHUBHAMKUMAR SHYAMBIHARI 2018016400460205

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV PANKAJ DUSHYANT 2018016400462877

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) YADAV VISHWJEET RAMHIT 2018016400463312

2020-2021(TY B.Sc. (IT)) KHADE PRATIK SHARAD 2018016400463907

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAWANT PRIYANKA  KRUSHNA 2015016400183330

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PATIL NIKITA VINAYAK 2016016401323331

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA SANJU DARPAN 2016016401523905

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAUDHARY MANGEELAL BABULAL 2017016401261302

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JADHAV HRUSHIKESH VIJAY 2017016401261476

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MATHEW JAISON P 2017016401258717

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) POONJA VEDANK VASANTH 2017016401259493

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAMBADE AKSHATA SHRIDHAR 2017016401261194

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAWANT ANKITA NAVNATH 2017016401260136

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) TIWARI PRASHANT MAHESH 2017016401261275

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) ANSARI TAMANNA SAGIR 2017016401261155

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) AWARE DHANSHREE RAMESH 2017016401260442

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAUBEY VAIBHAVI MANOJ 2017016401261461

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GHAG AISHWARYA ANIL 2017016401258884

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KHARWAR NIKITA RAMPRAVESH 2017016401260995

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KOKAM DARSHAN TUSHAR 2017016401260515

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAWAL KHUSHAL CHUNNILAL 2017016401259694

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAYYAD  AJAS MOHAMMAD 2017016401260496

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SINGH SHUBHAM SHESHNARAYAN 2017016401260361

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SONGAR BHARATKUMAR JETHARAM 2017016401259013

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV AMAN KUMAR SARVJEET 2017016401259245

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV KHUSHBOO RAJESH 2017016401259825

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV KUMARI RADHIKA GIRJASHANKAR 2017016401259535

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SINGH  SHIVAM  RAJESH 2017016402359084

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHALEKAR AMEY SANTOSH 2017016401260635

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHOUGALE SHIVRAJ BHARAT 2017016401259791



2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GALA SAKSHI KIRIT 2017016401260593

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA AMAN DINESH 2017016401261364

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) HEGDE KUNAL ASHOK 2017016401261526

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JHA NILU VINAY 2017016401259005

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JIMAN AKSHAY MOHAN 2017016401259551

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KADAM SHIVANI GAJANAN 2017016401261317

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KESHARWANI POOJA BACHCHULAL 2017016401260701

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MALPEDDI PRATHIK RAJU 2017016401259582

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SALUNKHE PRANALI MAHENDRA 2017016401260666

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHARMA MAHIMA RAJKUMAR 2017016401260507

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VARMA OMPRAKASH CHEDILAL 2017016401261356

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA KUSUM RAMLAUT 2017016401259817

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV KUMARI KHUSHBU SHIVPRASAD 2017016401259164

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV MANISHA RAJKISHOR 2017016401260716

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV RUPESH KUMAR RAJEETRAM 2017016401259261

2020-2021(TY B.Com.)  JOEL GEORGE VINOD 2018016400460863

2020-2021(TY B.Com.)  SUJADAISEY SURESH 2018016400461634

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) . HARIPRIYA KANNAN 2018016400463521

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) ACHAREKAR DHANASHREE PARESH 2018016400460097

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHARDWAJ KISHAN VINDHYANCHAL 2018016400462026

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHOITE RAJ RAVIN 2018016400461391

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BIKE MEENA NARESH 2018016400460395

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHANDORA AKASH PEKARAM 2018016400461897

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN POOJA MUDINA 2018016400462297

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAURASIYA ANKIT SHRIRAM 2018016400460557

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DUBEY CHANDA RAMASHRAY 2018016400460155

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GAIKWAD AKASH DNYANESHWAR 2018016400461487

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GAONKAR RUTUJA SUNIL 2018016400460267

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GHADIGAONKAR PRIYA CHETAN 2018016400460132

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GHAVAT ROSHANI MADHUKAR 2018016400460991

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GOND DILIP DHARMENDRA 2018016400461584

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA POONAM RAMESH 2018016400463006

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA PAYAL UMASHANKAR 2018016400463552

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) HARIA NEEL CHANDRAKANT 2018016400461762

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) IYER JIVITESH BALAJI 2018016400463231

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) IYER RAJESHWARI GANAPATHY 2018016400461383

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL NEHA PRADEEP 2018016400459917

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JAISWAL SNEHA GOVIND 2018016400461062

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KADAM DEVIKA RAJESH 2018016400461804

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KAMBLE SUKANYA BALAJI 2018016400462606

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KANHERE CHETAN JAGAN 2018016400462525

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KANOJE MAHESH TATYABA 2018016400462003

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KUMAVAT PRAKASH BHIMARAM 2018016400461592

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KUMHAR SEEMA MARU PEKARAM 2018016400461201

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KUNDER VISHAKHA NAVIN 2018016400460066

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KUSHWAHA SURAJ SATISHCHANDRA 2018016400460565

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) LAD BHAVESH TUKARAM 2018016400463366

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAHADIK SHUBHAM SURENDRA 2018016400463157

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAHADIK PRIYANKA PRAKASH 2018016400460163

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MASURKAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA 2018016400462796



2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAURYA ANKITA RAKESH 2018016400462363

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAURYA LAXMI BABULAL 2018016400461553

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAURYA ROHIT PRADEEP 2018016400462781

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAYEKAR SEJAL VIJAY 2018016400460797

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MHATRE MOHIT BHUPENDRA 2018016400459933

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MISHRA ANURADHA DINESHKUMAR 2018016400462483

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MISHRA ANIKET RAKESH 2018016400463246

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MORE GAURAV MANOHAR 2018016400461417

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MORYE AMEY NARENDRA 2018016400460511

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NAIK DARSHANA RAJENDRA 2018016400460944

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NAIK HARSHAL YATIN 2018016400460082

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NANDGAONKAR SARVESH GANESH 2018016400464153

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NISHAD AARTI SUBHEDAR 2018016400460573

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PANDYA MANSI MANOJ 2018016400464041

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PARAB JANVI GANESH 2018016400460194

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR KAJAL PRABHAKAR 2018016400460147

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PHATAK JIDNYASA MILIND 2018016400464025

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PITALE NATASHA SANJAY 2018016400461197

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PITHADIA AMISHA GIRISH 2018016400462193

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) POLEKAR DIVYA RAMCHANDRA 2018016400460124

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PRADEEPKUMAR GANESAN 2018016400459875

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAJGOR MEET ARVIND 2018016400459941

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAJPUT CHIRAG UMESH 2018016400461916

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAMRAJE PRATIKA GANESH 2018016400460607

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RUPADJA KHUSHI AMARKUMAR 2018016400463602

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SALVI MEETALI SUNIL 2018016400461402

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAWANT HEMAKSHI BALU 2018016400462757

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHARMA ANJALI KAMLESH 2018016400463471

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHETE VIRAJ RAVINDRA 2018016400461506

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHETTY SAMIKSHA BHASKAR 2018016400461174

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHETTY MEGHA VISHWANATH 2018016400460074

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHRIKE SHRUTIKA UMESH 2018016400464056

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) UPADHYAY RUBY OMPRAKASH 2018016400461456

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) Vikas Mishra Nagesh 2018016400460186

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VIRKAR CHAITALI SADANAND 2018016400464145

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) WABLE SARIKA BALIRAM 2018016400460221

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) WABLE RUTURAJ SHANTHARAM 2018016400460333

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV SANTOSH GIRISHPRASAD 2018016400461657

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) THAKKAR PRATIKSHA DHARMESH 2017016401813246

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) WALKE ABHISURYA RAVINDRA 2018016400464184

2020-2021(TY B.Com.)  GRIFIN GIRISUTHAN 2018016400462347

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHAGADE RASIKA RAMESH 2018016400462765

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHARDWAJ RICHA VIJAY 2018016400461843

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHATKAR KANISHKA ARUN 2018016400464161

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BHOSLE NIRMITI SHRIKANT 2018016400460542

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAUBEY GOVIND KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR 2018016400464137

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAVAN WRUSHALI GOVIND 2018016400462177

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHHALLARE PRIYANKA ANAND 2018016400462034

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DESHPANDE DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM 2018016400462885

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHADAVE ROSHANI SUDHIR 2018016400461007



2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHAVLE SHWETA MARUTI 2018016400460712

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHIVAR PRIYA BANKELAL 2018016400463022

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHUMAL SAURABH SURYAKANT 2018016400462081

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GOVILKAR OMKAR SANTOSH 2018016400462703

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA OMKAR PREMCHANDRA 2018016400464176

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA KOMAL DEVI SHIVBAHADUR 2018016400462154

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA POOJA SHIVBAHADUR 2018016400462266

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA RISHABH NANDALAL 2018016400461874

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA TANU SUBHASHCHANDRA 2018016400460654

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) HARBA SUCHIT DHONDIRAM 2018016400460855

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JADHAV SAMIKSHA SANJAY 2018016400461947

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JAISWAR ASHA SHOBHNATH 2018016400462204

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KANOJIYA VISHALKUMAR RAJKUMAR 2018016400461367

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KANOJIYA GANESHKUMAR JEETNARAYAN 2018016400460921

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KASAR ROHIT PRAKASH 2018016400461472

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KOLTE OMKAR RAVINDRA 2018016400462711

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KUMAVAT SURAJ MOHANLAL 2018016400460782

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MASTEKAR SUSMITA VASANT 2018016400461746

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MORE SAURABH PRADIP 2018016400461313

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MOTE AISHWARYA RAGHUNATH 2018016400464095

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MUDALIAR AISHWARYA RAVIKUMAR 2018016400459956

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MUNDE MEGHA RAVJI 2018016400460983

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NADAR MUTHUKUTTI GUNASHEKAR 2018016400460886

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) NIRMAL NEELAM DEEPCHAND 2018016400460774

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PANDEY SHWETA SUBHASHCHANDRA 2018016400464002

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PANDEY SHUBHAM DRAVESH 2018016400463045

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PANDEY SOMA VISHNU 2018016400462212

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PARTE PRACHI DHIRAJ 2018016400464087

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PATIL SHRADDHA RAVINDRA 2018016400461464

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR PRATHAMESH PRAMOD 2018016400461352

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR ADITI ARJUN 2018016400460952

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR PRAVIN RAGHUNATH 2018016400461707

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PEDNEKAR SAKSHI SADANAND 2018016400460422

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) POOJARY SAGAR ANAND 2016016402457986

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PRAJAPATI NISHA MAHENDRA 2018016400463084

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RANDIVE HARSH VIJAY 2018016400462355

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAUT SAKSHI SUNIL 2018016400460406

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAVAL BHUMI NILESH BHAI 2018016400462726

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SALUNKHE BHUSHAN RAMAKANT 2018016400460743

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAVLEKAR SANIKA SANDEEP 2018016400461723

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SAYYED SHAHEEN ABDUL REHMAN 2018016400460364

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHARMA SHIVKUMAR GULAB 2018016400461537

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHEIKH ENZMAM ABDUL KALAM 2018016400463207

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHELAR SHIVAM SANJAY 2018016400461611

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHETTY DISHA SUDHAKAR 2018016400463985

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SINGH AKASH UTTAM 2018016400463382

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SINGH RAJAT CHHOTELAL 2018016400463993

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VAZHOOR ROHAN RAGHUNATHAN 2018016400462332

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VICHARE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI 2018016400464017

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) VISHWAKARMA AJAY BRIJENDRA 2018016400462436



2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GAJRA HARDIK JETHALAL 2017016402588356

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) ARDEKAR ANUSHKA SANTOSH 2018016400462131

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BERA SOURAV GOURCHANDRA 2018016400462301

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) CHAUHAN SAURABH MANOJ 2018016400461731

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHAROLIYA VIVEK RAVI 2018016400461673

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) DHOTRE NISHANT SATISH 2018016400462862

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA AJAY RAMCHANDRA 2018016400461514

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) GUPTA KHUSHBOO SHRIKANT 2018016400461777

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) JOSHI NIDHI JAWAHAR 2018016400460913

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) KIRDAVKAR TUSHAR VIJAY 2018016400464106

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MAHAJAN ROHAN VIJAY 2018016400461425

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MANDAVKAR PRASAD GAJANAN 2018016400462637

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MIRGAL VIRAJ SANTOSH 2018016400463455

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR PRATIK VISHNU 2018016400460832

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PAWAR RUPESH RAVINDRA 2018016400462316

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PRAJAPATI MANISHA MAHENDRA 2018016400462533

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) PRAJAPATI PRATIMA GOPAL 2018016400462235

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAJAK NANDINI NARENDRA 2018016400460275

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAJBHAR SANDHYA RAMJI 2018016400461835

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RAMDASS ROSHNI RAVI 2018016400461882

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) RANE VISHAKHA SURESH 2018016400462324

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHAHI SHIVANGI SARVENDAR 2018016400462421

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) SHAKYA PRITI KAILASH 2018016400461433

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) UPADHYAY ROMI SHASHIKANT 2018016400462227

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) WADKAR NEHA DINESH 2018016400462107

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) YADAV SONIYA AMARJEET 2018016400461561

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) BAGUL ROHIT POPAT 2018016402493752

2020-2021(TY B.Com.) MANDLE JAYA VIKRAM 2018016401941747

2020-2021(TYBAMMC)  YASH MOHAN 2017016401604237

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) KONAR LAXMI MURUGAN 2018016400463803

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) MANDRAI YOGESH DEVIDAS 2018016400463695

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) PANIKAR PRAJEESHA JAYKUMAR 2018016400463784

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) RANJANE AKANKSHA HANMANT 2018016400463737

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) SAMANT AMOGH SANDEEP 2018016400463761

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) SHINDE KALPESH DATTARAM 2018016400463706

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) SHRINGARPURE MRUNAL ABHIJIT 2018016400463664

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) VARMA KIRTI SATYADEO 2018016400463625

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) VISHWAKARMA DEEPESH VINOD 2018016400463753

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) AHER ANIK ARVIND 2018016400463865

2020-2021(TYBAMMC) DEGWEKAR PRANAV NARAYAN 2018016402268342

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) AUTI NITIN MAHADEV 2016016401747666

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) BADGER DIMPLE ANAND 2016016401742827

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) BONDE JIDNYASA ASHOK 2014016402687463

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) CHIKANE AKSHAYA RAJESH 2014016401044317

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) GUPTA ROHIT AKHILESH 2015016400408722

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) GUPTA HARSHAD TRIVENI 2016016401781187

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) Mate Kiran Vitthal 2016016401742634

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) MEHRA HIMANSHU SINGH DEV SINGH 2016016401743324

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) MINDHE DEVYANI ANAND 2016016401271493

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) NADAR THANMOZHE HARIHARAN 2015016400183186



2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) NATU AMALA MANOHAR 2016016402303044

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) PATIL ASMITA SURESH 2019016402265774

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) RANAVARE PRANALI SANJAY 2016016401742754

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) REVADEKAR SHUBHAM DILIP 2015016402292662

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) SINGH NISHA VIMALKUMAR 2013016400464437

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) SINGH SANGRAM LAUHAR 2016016401781237

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) SONI NITESH RAJESH 2016016401747643

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) VADHER AJAY BABUBHAI 2016016401743386

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) YADAV VIDHYANAND JIYALAL 2016016401742626

2020-2021(M.Sc. (IT) (Part-II)) ZANJAD AKSHAY GANGARAM 2016016401742707


